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Our History

Smith McDonald is proud to offer the broadest assortment of desk, office and conference room accessory collections available today. These products
were developed by two of the Contract Furniture Industry's most prolific and longest established manufacturers, Smith Metal Arts, and McDonald

Products. With roots back to the late 1800's, Smith McDonald proudly remain the preeminent manufacturer of desk and office accessories to this day,
offering the greatest selection of quality desk and office accessories available, as well as a history rich with firsts and innovations.

Smith Metal Arts was established in Buffalo, NY in 1889 by German immigrant and metal and leather goods craftsman Otto Heintz, as the Art Crafts
Shop, and began producing a variety of items fabricated primarily from Copper. He changed the name to the Heintz Art Metal Shop in 1906, and
switched from Copper as his base material to Bronze and Sterling Silver. Heintz manufactured such items as vases, bowls, candlesticks, smoking

accessories, lamps, picture frames, jewelry, and desk accessories, such as desk blotters, pen and letter holders, envelope sealers and ink blotters,
and in fact, developed the first "lay-flat" page type of desktop calendar base. Following Heintz's death in 1918, the company was purchased by
Frederick Smith, their top salesman, and through collaboration with the noted silversmith and jewelry designer, Peter Muller-Munk, eventually

evolved into the manufacture of "designer" lines of desk and office accessories and accoutrements. In fact, many Smith Metal Arts products in an Art
Deco motif or with the SMA Silver Crest remain collector's items today. In the 1950's the company was purchased by William Donaldson, who,

through collaboration with Skidmore, Owings and Merrill, designed a line of accessories known as the "202 Mirror Aluminum" series. This series
became the de-facto standard architectural and design specification for almost every contemporary office in the United States, and remains on
permanent display at the Museum of Modern Art in New York City. In more recent years, Donaldson collaborated with noted designer William

Sklaroff, to develop, among other beautiful accessory collections, the highly acclaimed Radius One line of metal desk accessories. This line, which
provided the inspiration for the Smith Metal Arts logo, remains a popular and integral part of our product line to this day.

McDonald Products was also founded in Buffalo, NY, in 1930, by Edward McDonald, a metalworker, upon his purchase of the Serv-A-Light Co., a
developer of smoker stands with attached battery-operated cigar lighters. With his background in metalworking, he led the company in their

development of a wide variety of ornamental smoking stands, pipe racks, humidors, ash trays, floor stands, and a silent butler, which they marketed
and sold primarily to gift shops. In 1934, Mr. McDonald put a small duck finger lever on top of his scissor-action ashtray, thus giving birth to what
became one of the company's most well-known products, the Duk-It ashtray. In fact, the Duck icon, which originated from that specific group of

products, eventually became the symbol for McDonald Products, and remains an integral part of our logo to this day. Despite the success and
enduring popularity of the Duk-It ashtray however, the honors for arguably the most well-known product that McDonald Products ever offered fall to

the Bean Bag Ashtray, which at one time, was sold at the rate of over one million units per year. Upon the sale of the company in 1961 to Adrian
Bennett, the company shifted its focus from gift shops - which tended to be somewhat seasonal - to a more office-oriented product line. This shift in

focus led to McDonald Products developing their own assortment of Metal and Plastic desk accessory lines, and in fact, Smith Metal Arts and
McDonald Products were fierce competitors for many years. Over the next several years, ownership of McDonald Products changed hands several

times, including a short stint as a wholly owned subsidiary of the Insilco Corporation, a Fortune 500 firm then headquartered in Meriden, CT. In 1982,
a group of McDonald Products executives acquired the company back from Insilco in a leveraged buyout, and finally in 1986, controlling interest was

acquired by Smith Metal Arts, which eventually led to the formation of Smith McDonald Corporation.

This comprehensive catalog is the result of many years of designing and manufacturing timeless, yet classic desk and office accessories for the
contract furniture market. We are pleased to continue to offer the highest quality in both material and in workmanship, and look forward to being of

service to you.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Arc Metal

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

The Arc Collection, designed by William Sklaroff, expresses a new geometry in desk accessories. This exceptional collection works equally well in
transitional or contemporary office environments, and is destined to become a classic. The subtle, yet refined architectural detail inherent in Arc's

graceful curvilinear form exudes elegance, and is certain to enhance the appearance of your desktop. Beautifully hand-crafted in genuine solid
metal, the hallmark of Smith Metal Arts, Arc's many accessories are available in a variety of metals and finishes as shown herein.

Linoleum Desk Pad with
Square Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

7154114A
7154118A
7154119A

$73.00
$75.00
$86.00

Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the catalog.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 2"

4224522
S4224522
4264522

S4264522
4444522

S4444522
4464522

S4464522
4524522

$501.00
$501.00
$448.00
$448.00
$501.00
$501.00
$448.00
$448.00
$398.00

Legal Size. Black Linoleum Liner.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4"
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "
10 3/4" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/4 "

4224524
S4224524
4264524

S4264524
4444524

S4444524
4464524

S4464524
4524524

$1,119.00
$1,119.00
$989.00
$989.00

$1,119.00
$1,119.00
$989.00
$989.00
$899.00

Legal Size. Black Linoleum Liner.

     
Memo Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224320
S4224320
4264320

S4264320
4444320

S4444320
4464320

S4464320
4524320

$277.00
$277.00
$239.00
$239.00
$277.00
$277.00
$248.00
$248.00
$211.00

Includes 5" x 3" Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01275AA

     
Calendar Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224434
S4224434
4264434

S4264434
4444434

S4444434

$361.00
$361.00
$293.00
$293.00
$361.00
$361.00
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Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4464434
S4464434
4524434

$293.00
$293.00
$250.00

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01831AC.

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224720
S4224720
4264720

S4264720
4444720

S4444720
4464720

S4464720
4524720

$384.00
$384.00
$345.00
$345.00
$384.00
$384.00
$345.00
$345.00
$277.00

Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
8 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224725
S4224725
4264725

S4264725
4444725

S4444725
4464725

S4464725
4524725

$293.00
$293.00
$250.00
$250.00
$293.00
$293.00
$250.00
$250.00
$219.00

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 3 7/8"

4224629
S4224629
4264629

S4264629
4444629

S4444629
4464629

S4464629
4524629

$678.00
$678.00
$656.00
$656.00
$678.00
$678.00
$656.00
$656.00
$631.00

Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Combination Desk Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
17" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224700
S4224700
4264700

S4264700
4444700

S4444700
4464700

S4464700
4524700

$621.00
$621.00
$561.00
$561.00
$621.00
$621.00
$561.00
$561.00
$501.00

Current Year Calendar, Memo Paper and Pen
Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01831AC.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01275AA

     
Utility Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224322
S4224322
4264322

S4264322
4444322

S4444322
4464322

S4464322
4524322

$270.00
$270.00
$242.00
$242.00
$270.00
$270.00
$242.00
$242.00
$194.00

Address/Telephone Index Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224324
S4224324
4264324

S4264324
4444324

S4444324
4464324

S4464324
4524324

$377.00
$377.00
$340.00
$340.00
$377.00
$377.00
$340.00
$340.00
$301.00

Includes Removable Alphabet and Index Cards.
Reorder Alphabet Card Refill No. 01814AC, Index Card Refill No. 01814AD, or the Alphabet and Index Card Set, Refill

No. 01814AB.

     
Post-It™/Clip Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 7/8"

4224326
S4224326
4264326

S4264326
4444326

S4444326
4464326

S4464326
4524326

$289.00
$289.00
$262.00
$262.00
$289.00
$289.00
$266.00
$266.00
$246.00

Holds 3" x 3" or 2" x 3" Post-It ™ Pads (Not
Included).

Post-It ™ is a Registered Trademark of the 3M
Company.

     
Message Center Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2" x 4 1/8"

4224328
S4224328
4264328

S4264328
4444328

S4444328
4464328

S4464328
4524328

$425.00
$425.00
$390.00
$390.00
$425.00
$425.00
$390.00
$390.00
$351.00

Includes Five Plastic Dividers.

     
Picture Frame Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel Top & Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top & Ends

Mirror Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Stainless Steel Top, Matte Black Ends

Mirror Brass Top & Ends
Satin Brass Top & Ends

Mirror Brass Top, Matte Black Ends
Satin Brass Top, Matte Black Ends

Matte Black Top & Ends

6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"
6 1/4" x 4 1/2"

4224766
S4224766
4264766

S4264766
4444766

S4444766
4464766

S4464766
4524766

$330.00
$330.00
$297.00
$297.00
$338.00
$338.00
$297.00
$297.00
$258.00

Fits 3" x 5" Photograph, either Vertically or
Horizontally.

     
Wastebasket - Rectangular Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"

4223816
S4223816
4443816

S4443816
4523816

$290.00
$290.00
$473.00
$473.00
$150.00

Without Liner.
Formed, with Side Seams.

     
Wastebasket - Round Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

422809
S422809
444809

S444809
452809

$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$68.00

 Formed, with Side Seams.
Available with an Inturned Top Rim as a Custom

Product. Consult Factory for Details.
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Rectilinear Metal

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

The Rectilinear Collection is a highly acclaimed Smith Metal Arts classic. Its crisp architectural lines produce truly handsome appointments for the
office environment. Smith Metal Arts has crafted this collection in a wide range of base metals, as shown herein. Recognized as a benchmark in

contemporary accessories elevated to the highest level of craftsmanship, Rectilinear is an enduring statement of design excellence.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Edge Trim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"

103115
175115
202115

S202115
303115

S303115
375115
552115
103117
175117
202117

S202117
303117

S303117
375117
552117

$351.00
$361.00
$326.00
$326.00
$351.00
$351.00
$361.00
$307.00
$458.00
$480.00
$431.00
$431.00
$458.00
$458.00
$480.00
$390.00

Suede Backed.
Polished 1/8" Wide x 1/4" High Metal Edge Trim.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Side Panels

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

103120
175120
202120

S202120
303120

S303120
375120
552120
103124
175124
202124

S202124
303124

S303124
375124
552124

Call Factory
Call Factory

$224.00
$224.00
$234.00
$234.00
$243.00
$202.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$243.00
$243.00
$251.00
$251.00
$261.00
$224.00

Suede Backed.
1 1/2" Wide Metal Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray
with Straight Sides

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Statuary Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Brass, Black Linoleum Liner

Antique Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Matte Black, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Leather Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Leather Liner
Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Leather Liner

9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"

103523
175523
202523

S202523
303523

S303523
375523
552523
103523L
175523L
202523L

S202523L
303523L

Call Factory
Call Factory

$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$232.00
$197.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
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Satin Brass, Black Leather Liner
Antique Brass, Black Leather Liner
Matte Black, Black Leather Liner

9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"
9 3/4" x 14" x 1 1/2"

S303523L
375523L
552523L

$265.00
$274.00
$243.00

Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Double Letter Tray
with Straight Sides

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Statuary Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Brass, Black Linoleum Liner

Antique Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Matte Black, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Leather Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Leather Liner
Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Leather Liner
Satin Brass, Black Leather Liner

Antique Brass, Black Leather Liner
Matte Black, Black Leather Liner

9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"
9 3/4" x 14" x 5 1/4"

103524
175524
202524

S202524
303524

S303524
375524
552524
103524L
175524L
202524L

S202524L
303524L

S303524L
375524L
552524L

Call Factory
Call Factory

$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$497.00
$405.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$596.00
$596.00
$596.00
$596.00
$563.00
$500.00

Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Single Letter Tray
with Sloped Sides

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

10" x 14" x 2"
10" x 14" x 2"
10" x 14" x 2"
10" x 14" x 2"

202544
S202544
202544L

S202544L

$298.00
$298.00
$356.00
$356.00

 Legal Size. Suede Backed.
Features 1/2" Thick Solid Aluminum Back Wall.

   

     
Double Letter Tray
with Sloped Sides

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

10" x 14" x 5 1/2"
10" x 14" x 5 1/2"
10" x 14" x 5 1/2"
10" x 14" x 5 1/2"

202545
S202545
202545L

S202545L

$607.00
$607.00
$724.00
$724.00

 Legal Size. Suede Backed.
Features 1/2" Thick Solid Aluminum Back Wall.

Top Tray Swivels on Single Post.

   

     
Letter Tray Cover Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

9" x 13"
9" x 13"
9" x 13"
9" x 13"
9" x 13"
9" x 13"
9" x 13"
9" x 13"

103558
175558
202558

S202558
303558

S303558
375558
552558

Call Factory
Call Factory

$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$206.00
$187.00

 Suede Backed.    
     

Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"
5 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 1"

103320
175320
202320

S202320
303320

S303320
375320
552320
103321
175321
202321

S202321
303321

S303321
375321
552321

Call Factory
Call Factory

$150.00
$150.00
$153.00
$153.00
$156.00
$134.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$174.00
$174.00
$174.00
$174.00
$179.00
$148.00
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 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA (for 4" x 6" Memo Boxes).
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01273AA (for 5" x 8" Memo Boxes).
Top Lip (Shown) Only Included on Brass and Bronze Memo Boxes.
Memo Boxes in All Other Finishes Will Not Include This Feature.

  

     
Post-It ® Note Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 13/16"

103223
175223
202223

S202223
303223

S303223
375223
552223

Call Factory
Call Factory

$130.00
$130.00
$134.00
$134.00
$139.00
$117.00

 Post-It® Note Paper Not Included.
Post-It® Brand is a Registered Trademark of the 3M Corporation, St. Paul, MN

  

     
Book Style Calendar

with Flat Base
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"

103434
175434
202434

S202434
303434

S303434
375434
552434

Call Factory
Call Factory

$176.00
$176.00
$179.00
$179.00
$188.00
$148.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

   

     
Book Style Calendar
with Sloping Base

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"

103435
175435
202435

S202435
303435

S303435
375435
552435

Call Factory
Call Factory

$186.00
$186.00
$188.00
$188.00
$195.00
$164.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

   

     
Heinz Calendar Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

8" x 10"
8" x 10"
8" x 10"
8" x 10"
8" x 10"
8" x 10"
8" x 10"
8" x 10"

103438
175438
202438

S202438
303438

S303438
375438
552438

Call Factory
Call Factory

$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$268.00
$214.00

 Heinz Calendar Refill Not Included.    
     

Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

4" x 8" x 3/4"
4" x 8" x 3/4"
4" x 8" x 3/4"
4" x 8" x 3/4"
4" x 8" x 3/4"
4" x 8" x 3/4"
4" x 8" x 3/4"
4" x 8" x 3/4"

103720
175720
202720

S202720
303720

S303720
375720
552720

Call Factory
Call Factory

$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$200.00
$174.00

 Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here   
     

Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"
2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"
2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"
2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"
2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"
2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"
2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"
2 3/4" Dia x 3 1/4"

103725
175725
202725

S202725
303725

S303725
375725
552725

Call Factory
Call Factory

$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$122.00
$107.00
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Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

2 3/4" Dia x 2"
2 3/4" Dia x 2"
2 3/4" Dia x 2"
2 3/4" Dia x 2"
2 3/4" Dia x 2"
2 3/4" Dia x 2"
2 3/4" Dia x 2"
2 3/4" Dia x 2"

103726
175726
202726

S202726
303726

S303726
375726
552726

Call Factory
Call Factory

$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$114.00
$105.00

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"

103332
175332
202332

S202332
303332

S303332
375332
552332

Call Factory
Call Factory

$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$229.00
$193.00

 Includes Shears and Letter Opener.    
     

Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

6" x 5" x 2"
6" x 5" x 2"
6" x 5" x 2"
6" x 5" x 2"
6" x 5" x 2"
6" x 5" x 2"
6" x 5" x 2"
6" x 5" x 2"

103629
175629
202629

S202629
303629

S303629
375629
552629

Call Factory
Call Factory

$405.00
$405.00
$405.00
$405.00
$424.00
$311.00

 Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

   

     
Desk Ensemble Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze
Statuary Bronze
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Matte Black

7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"
7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"
7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"
7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"
7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"
7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"
7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"
7" x 13 1/2" x 1 1/4"

103700
175700
202700

S202700
303700

S303700
375700
552700

Call Factory
Call Factory

$294.00
$294.00
$294.00
$294.00
$301.00
$265.00

 Current Year Calendar, Memo Paper and Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished,
click here

Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA

 

     
Name Sign Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Bronze - Folio Medium Engraving
Statuary Bronze - Folio Medium Engraving

Mirror Brass - Folio Medium Engraving
Satin Brass - Folio Medium Engraving

Antique Brass - Folio Medium Engraving
Mirror Bronze- Roman Block Engraving

Statuary Bronze - Roman Block Engraving
Mirror Brass - Roman Block Engraving
Satin Brass - Roman Block Engraving

Antique Brass - Roman Block Engraving
Mirror Bronze - Helvetica Medium Engraving

Statuary Bronze - Helvetica Medium Engraving
Mirror Brass - Helvetica Medium Engraving
Satin Brass - Helvetica Medium Engraving

Antique Brass - Helvetica Medium Engraving

10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"
10" x 1 1/2"

103820F
175820F
303820F

S303820F
375820F
103820R
175820R
303820R

S303820R
375820R
103820H
175820H
303820H

S303820H
375820H

Call Factory
Call Factory

$165.00
$165.00
$197.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$165.00
$165.00
$197.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$224.00
$224.00
$261.00

 One line of text included in price. Additional text may be added, space permitting, at a net charge of $1.20 per character.
Preview available fonts by clicking here.
Metal Construction with Wood Insert.

     
Waste Receptacle,

Painted
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Mirror Bronze
Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Statuary
Bronze Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Mirror

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

103802

175802

202802

$397.00

$397.00

$397.00
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Aluminum Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Satin

Aluminum Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Mirror Brass

Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Satin Brass

Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Antique Brass

Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Matte Black

Rim

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

S202802

303802

S303802

375802

552802

$397.00

$397.00

$397.00

$397.00

$397.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.
Satin Finish Interior.

   

     
Waste Receptacle,

Vinyl Wrapped
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Mirror
Bronze Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Statuary
Bronze Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Mirror
Aluminum Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Satin
Aluminum Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Mirror Brass
Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Satin Brass
Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Antique
Brass Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Matte Black
Rim

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

103804

175804

202804

S202804

303804

S303804

375804

552804

$421.00

$421.00

$421.00

$421.00

$421.00

$421.00

$421.00

$421.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.
Satin Finish Interior.

   

     
Waste Receptacle,
Leather Wrapped

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Mirror
Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Statuary
Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Mirror
Aluminum Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Satin
Aluminum Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Mirror
Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Satin
Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Antique
Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Seamless Aluminum, Matte
Black Rim

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

103806

175806

202806

S202806

303806

S303806

375806

552806

$519.00

$519.00

$519.00

$519.00

$519.00

$519.00

$519.00

$519.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.
Satin Finish Interior.

   

     
Waste Receptacle Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Seamless Aluminum, Satin Interior & Exterior, Mirror
Aluminum Rim

Seamless Aluminum, Satin Interior, Mirror Aluminum
Exterior & Rim

10" Dia x 13"

10" Dia x 13"

202803

202805

$396.00

$527.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.    
 

Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Radius One Metal

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

The award-winning Radius One Metal Collection, designed by William Sklaroff, is a classic collection with universal appeal. Its unique curvilinear
expression has been highly recognized as a handsome statement of contemporary design, rendering it the ideal accompaniment to today's

contemporary office setting. Beautifully sculpted in fine metals, the careful attention to detail is a hallmark of the craftsmen who interpret this
original classic. Each of the many accessories in the Radius One Metal Collection is available in the metals and finishes shown.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Edge Trim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"

7073115
S7073115
7273115

S7273115
7373115
7473115
7573115
7523115
7073117

S7073117
7273117

S7273117
7373117
7473117
7573117
7523117

$410.00
$410.00
$439.00
$439.00
$445.00
$439.00
$417.00
$408.00
$468.00
$468.00
$501.00
$501.00
$505.00
$501.00
$476.00
$462.00

1/8" Wide x 1/4" High Metal Edge Trim. Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Top Bar

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Steel Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Steel Top Bar

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7073130
S7073130
7273130

S7273130
7373130
7473130
7573130
7523130
7073134

S7073134
7273134

S7273134
7373134
7473134
7573134
7523134

$571.00
$571.00
$616.00
$616.00
$639.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$466.00
$604.00
$604.00
$647.00
$647.00
$668.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$495.00

 2" Wide x 1/2" High Metal Top Bar. Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Brass, Black Linoleum Liner

Antique Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Matte Black, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Leather Liner
Satin Brass, Black Leather Liner

Antique Brass, Black Leather Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Leather Liner

10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"

7073522
S7073522
7273522

S7273522
7373522
7473522
7573522
7523522
7073522L

S7073522L
7273522L

S7273522L
7373522L
7473522L

$548.00
$548.00
$738.00
$738.00
$765.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$441.00
$631.00
$631.00
$822.00
$822.00
$849.00

Call Factory
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Statuary Bronze, Black Leather Liner
Matte Black, Black Leather Liner

10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"

7573522L
7523522L

Call Factory
$526.00

 Legal Size. Suede Backed.    
     

Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Brass, Black Linoleum Liner

Antique Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Matte Black, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Leather Liner
Satin Brass, Black Leather Liner

Antique Brass, Black Leather Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Leather Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Leather Liner
Matte Black, Black Leather Liner

10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"
10" x 15" x 6 1/2"

7073524
S7073524
7273524

S7273524
7373524
7473524
7573524
7523524
7073524L

S7073524L
7273524L

S7273524L
7373524L
7473524L
7573524L
7523524L

$1,201.00
$1,201.00
$1,595.00
$1,595.00
$1,653.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$989.00
$1,315.00
$1,315.00
$1,706.00
$1,706.00
$1,764.00

Call Factory
Call Factory
$1,103.00

 Legal Size. Suede Backed.    
     

Letter Tray Cover Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

9" x 14"
9" x 14"
9" x 14"
9" x 14"
9" x 14"
9" x 14"
9" x 14"
9" x 14"

7073558
S7073558
7273558

S7273558
7373558
7473558
7573558
7523558

$336.00
$336.00
$384.00
$384.00
$408.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$297.00

 Suede Backed.    
     

Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"

7073320
S7073320
7273320

S7273320
7373320
7473320
7573320
7523320

$262.00
$262.00
$340.00
$340.00
$367.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$229.00

 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Metal-Clad Plastic Element.

Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA

   

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"
5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"
5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"
5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"
5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"
5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"
5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"
5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/4"

7073323
S7073323
7273323

S7273323
7373323
7473323
7573323
7523323

$301.00
$301.00
$384.00
$384.00
$404.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$277.00

 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01274AA

   

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"

7073434
S7073434
7273434

S7273434
7373434
7473434
7573434
7523434

$394.00
$394.00
$452.00
$452.00
$493.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$305.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC

     
Heinz Calendar Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

8 3/4" x 10 1/2" x 1/2"
8 3/4" x 10 1/2" x 1/2"
8 3/4" x 10 1/2" x 1/2"
8 3/4" x 10 1/2" x 1/2"
8 3/4" x 10 1/2" x 1/2"
8 3/4" x 10 1/2" x 1/2"

7273438
S7273438
7373438
7473438
7573438
7523438

$672.00
$672.00
$695.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$497.00

 Heinz Calendar Refill Not Included.    
     

Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"
4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"
4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"
4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"
4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"
4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"
4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"
4 1/2"x 5" x 3/4"

7073719
S7073719
7273719

S7273719
7373719
7473719
7573719
7523719

$291.00
$291.00
$330.00
$330.00
$342.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$248.00

 Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here   
     

Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 9" x 3/4"

7073720
S7073720
7273720

S7273720
7373720
7473720
7573720
7523720

$458.00
$458.00
$489.00
$489.00
$513.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$338.00

 Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here   
     

Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 3 1/2"
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 3 1/2"
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 3 1/2"

7073725
S7073725
7523725

$223.00
$223.00
$182.00

     
     

Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 1 "
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 1 "
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 1 "

7073726
S7073726
7523726

$159.00
$159.00
$151.00

     
     

Business Card Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"

7072800
S7072800
7272800

S7272800
7372800
7472800
7572800
7522800

$223.00
$223.00
$258.00
$258.00
$262.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$178.00

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

1" x 1" x 7 1/2 "
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"

7073332
S7073332
7273332

S7273332
7373332
7473332
7573332
7523332

$476.00
$476.00
$612.00
$612.00
$621.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$377.00

 Includes Shears and Letter Opener.    
     

Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

6" x 6" x 1 1/2"
6" x 6" x 1 1/2"
6" x 6" x 1 1/2"

7073629
S7073629
7523629

$742.00
$742.00
$602.00

 Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

   

     
Bud Vase Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"

7072171
S7072171
7522171

$229.00
$229.00
$190.00

 Watertight.    
     

Vase Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 9"
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 9"
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 9"

7072391
S7072391
7522391

$316.00
$316.00
$277.00

 Watertight.    
     

Ashtray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 1 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 1 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 1 1/2"

7072412
S7072412
7522412

$246.00
$246.00
$190.00

     
     

Vertical Sorter Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Stainless Steel, Black Dividers
Satin Stainless Steel, Black Dividers

Mirror Brass, Black Dividers
Satin Brass, Black Dividers

Black Epoxy Finish, Black Dividers

12" x 10" x 8"
12" x 10" x 8"
12" x 10" x 8"
12" x 10" x 8"
12" x 10" x 8"

7073800
S7073800
7273800

S7273800
7523800

$672.00
$672.00
$703.00
$703.00
$431.00

     
     

Desk Clock - Upright Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 2 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 2 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 2 1/2"

7073941
S7073941
7523941

$748.00
$748.00
$513.00

 Kienzle Miniquartz Movement.
AA Battery Included.
1" Radius Corners.

Black Face, with Silver Numerals.

     
Desk Clock - Angled Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Matte Black

4 1/2" x 6" x 4"
4 1/2" x 6" x 4"
4 1/2" x 6" x 4"

7073945
S7073945
7523945

$785.00
$785.00
$721.00

 Kienzle Miniquartz Movement.
AA Battery Included.
1" Radius Corners.
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Black Face, with Silver Numerals.

     
Wall Clock Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"

7073905
S7073905
7273905

S7273905
7373905
7473905
7573905
7523905

$713.00
$713.00
$878.00
$878.00
$917.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$664.00

 Kienzle Miniquartz Movement.
AA Battery Included.

2 3/4 " Radius Corners.
Black Face, with Silver Numerals.

     
Name Sign Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum - Folio Medium Engraving
Satin Aluminum - Folio Medium Engraving

Mirror Brass - Folio Medium Engraving
Satin Brass - Folio Medium Engraving

Antique Brass - Folio Medium Engraving
Mirror Bronze - Folio Medium Engraving

Statuary Bronze - Folio Medium Engraving
Mirror Aluminum - Roman Block Engraving
Satin Aluminum - Roman Block Engraving

Mirror Brass - Roman Block Engraving
Satin Brass - Roman Block Engraving

Antique Brass - Roman Block Engraving
Mirror Bronze - Roman Block Engraving

Statuary Bronze - Roman Block Engraving
Mirror Aluminum - Helvetica Medium Engraving
Satin Aluminum - Helvetica Medium Engraving

Mirror Brass - Helvetica Medium Engraving
Satin Brass - Helvetica Medium Engraving

Antique Brass - Helvetica Medium Engraving
Mirror Bronze - Helvetica Medium Engraving

Statuary Bronze - Helvetica Medium Engraving

1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"
1 1/2" 3/4" x 9"

7073820F
S7073820F
7273820F

S7273820F
7373820F
7473820F
7573820F
7073820R

S7073820R
7273820R

S7273820R
7373820R
7473820R
7573820R
7073820H

S7073820H
7273820H

S7273820H
7373820H
7473820H
7573820H

$468.00
$468.00
$571.00
$571.00
$588.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$468.00
$468.00
$571.00
$571.00
$588.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$468.00
$468.00
$571.00
$571.00
$588.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

 One line of text included in price. Additional text may be added, space permitting, at a net charge of $1.20 per
character.
Preview available fonts by clicking here.
Solid Metal Construction.

     
Waste Receptacle,

Painted
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Matte Black Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7073802
S7073802
7273802

S7273802
7373802
7473802
7573802
7523802

$569.00
$569.00
$588.00
$588.00
$608.00
$583.00
$608.00
$520.00

 5/8" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Waste Receptacle,

Vinyl Wrapped
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Matte Black Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7073804
S7073804
7273804

S7273804
7373804
7473804
7573804
7523804

$612.00
$612.00
$631.00
$631.00
$660.00
$631.00
$660.00
$561.00

 5/8" Finished Metal Rim.    
    

Waste Receptacle,
Leather Wrapped

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7073806
S7073806
7273806

S7273806
7373806
7473806
7573806

$816.00
$816.00
$849.00
$849.00
$866.00
$849.00
$866.00
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Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Matte Black Rim 11" x 11" x 15" 7523806 $713.00

 5/8" Finished Metal Rim.    
 

Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Copyright ® 2011 | Smith McDonald Corporation | All Rights Reserved
 

Smith McDonald Corporation, 1270 Niagara Street, Buffalo, NY 14213
Phone: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Radius One Plastic

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

The award-winning classic design of Radius One by designer William Sklaroff is translated into high-quality molded plastic by Smith MetalArts. The
curvilinear design and high-quality gloss finish of the Radius One Plastic Collection constitutes extraordinary value for the cost-conscious buyer, and

is available in any of our standard colors, as shown.

Linoleum Desk Pad Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

7153114A
7153118A
7153119A

$73.00
$75.00
$86.00

Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Black ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic - Other Radius One Plastic Colors*
10" x 14" x 2"
10" x 14" x 2"

7153522S
7XX3522S*

$32.00
$49.00

* Other Radius One Plastic Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=02 (Bone Gray), 03 (Charcoal), 04 (Hunter Green), 06 (Burgundy), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray), 12 (Char

Brown), 22 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).
Legal Size.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
ABS Plastic - Other Radius One Plastic Colors*

10" x 14" x 6"
10" x 14" x 6"

7153524S
7XX3524S*

$80.00
$124.00

* Other Radius One Plastic Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=02 (Bone Gray), 03 (Charcoal), 04 (Hunter Green), 06 (Burgundy), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray), 12 (Char

Brown), 22 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).
Legal Size.

Shipped Unassembled.

     
Stacking Brackets Description Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
ABS Plastic - Other Radius One Plastic Colors*

7153539S
7XX3539S*

$15.50
$25.00

 * Other Radius One Plastic Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=02 (Bone Gray), 03 (Charcoal), 04 (Hunter Green), 06 (Burgundy), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray), 12 (Char

Brown), 22 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
ABS Plastic - Other Radius One Plastic Colors*

4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"

7153320S
7XX3320S*

$32.00
$41.50

 * Other Radius One Plastic Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=02 (Bone Gray), 03 (Charcoal), 04 (Hunter Green), 06 (Burgundy), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray), 12 (Char

Brown), 22 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).
Includes Memo Paper Refill.

Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA
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Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
ABS Plastic - Other Radius One Plastic Colors*

6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 8" x 3/4"

7153434S
7XX3434S*

$75.00
$82.00

 * Other Radius One Plastic Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=02 (Bone Gray), 03 (Charcoal), 04 (Hunter Green), 06 (Burgundy), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray), 12 (Char

Brown), 22 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).
Current Year Calendar Included.

Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
ABS Plastic - Other Radius One Plastic Colors*

2 3/4" x 2 3/4 " x 3 1/2"
2 3/4" x 2 3/4 " x 3 1/2"

7153725S
7XX3725S*

$19.50
$26.00

 * Other Radius One Plastic Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=02 (Bone Gray), 03 (Charcoal), 04 (Hunter Green), 06 (Burgundy), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray), 12 (Char
Brown), 22 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Fire-Retardant Wastebasket Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Fire-Retardant Black ABS Plastic
ABS Plastic - Other Fire-Retardant

Wastebasket Colors*

10 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 13"
10 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 13"

7153808
7XX3808*

$81.00
$96.00

 * Other Fire-Retardant Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray).

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com

 
desk and office accessories home  |  history | catalog | contact us  | resources | terms and conditions | sitemap

 
Copyright ® 2011 | Smith McDonald Corporation | All Rights Reserved

 
Smith McDonald Corporation, 1270 Niagara Street, Buffalo, NY 14213

Phone: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Radius Two Metal

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

The Radius Two Metal Collection, designed by William Sklaroff, incorporates a truly unique double waterfall design detail, and is at home in any office
setting, whether traditional, transitional or contemporary. The accessories featured in this extensive offering of genuine solid metal accessories are

available as either individual components or factory-assembled into a console arrangement, a comprehensive desktop system customized to meet the
needs of the individual that will be using it. The Radius Two Metal Collection is offered in the metals and finishes shown herein.

Important: Please scroll down for additional Radius Two Metal Series Ordering Information.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Edge Trim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"

8083115
S8083115
8273115

S8273115
8373115
8473115
8573115
8523115
8083117

S8083117
8273117

S8273117
8373117
8473117
8573117
8523117

$410.00
$410.00
$439.00
$439.00
$445.00
$439.00
$417.00
$408.00
$468.00
$468.00
$501.00
$501.00
$505.00
$501.00
$476.00
$462.00

1/8" Wide x 1/4" High Metal Edge Trim.
Suede Backed.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Brass, Black Linoleum Liner

Antique Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Matte Black, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Leather Liner
Satin Brass, Black Leather Liner

Antique Brass, Black Leather Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Leather Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Leather Liner
Matte Black, Black Leather Liner

10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 2"

8088536
S8088536
8278536

S8278536
8378536
8478536
8578536
8528536
8088536L

S8088536L
8278536L

S8278536L
8378536L
8478536L
8578536L
8528536L

$742.00
$742.00
$860.00
$860.00
$878.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$612.00
$814.00
$814.00
$932.00
$932.00
$952.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$682.00
Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Satin Brass, Black Linoleum Liner

Antique Brass, Black Linoleum Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner

Statuary Bronze, Black Linoleum Liner
Matte Black, Black Linoleum Liner

Mirror Aluminum, Black Leather Liner
Satin Aluminum, Black Leather Liner

Mirror Brass, Black Leather Liner
Satin Brass, Black Leather Liner

Antique Brass, Black Leather Liner
Mirror Bronze, Black Leather Liner

10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"

8088538
S8088538
8278538

S8278538
8378538
8478538
8578538
8528538
8088538L

S8088538L
8278538L

S8278538L
8378538L
8478538L

$1,475.00
$1,475.00
$1,793.00
$1,793.00
$1,832.00

Call Factory
Call Factory
$1,342.00
$1,572.00
$1,572.00
$1,890.00
$1,890.00
$1,931.00

Call Factory
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Statuary Bronze, Black Leather Liner
Matte Black, Black Leather Liner

10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"
10 1/2" x 15 1/2" x 6"

8578538L
8528538L

Call Factory
$1,451.00

Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Memo Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808D
S808D
827D

S827D
837D
847D
857D
852D

$246.00
$246.00
$270.00
$270.00
$285.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$206.00

 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01275AA

   

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808E
S808E
827E

S827E
837E
847E
857E
852E

$394.00
$394.00
$415.00
$415.00
$431.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$336.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01831AC.

     
Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808A
S808A
827A

S827A
837A
847A
857A
852A

$307.00
$307.00
$320.00
$320.00
$330.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$262.00

 Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here   
     

Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808F
S808F
827F

S827F
837F
847F
857F
852F

$408.00
$408.00
$435.00
$435.00
$448.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$373.00

 Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here   
     

Pencil Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808B
S808B
827B

S827B
837B
847B
857B
852B

$262.00
$262.00
$277.00
$277.00
$289.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$219.00

     
Clip Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808C
S808C
827C

S827C
837C
847C
857C
852C

$178.00
$178.00
$194.00
$194.00
$209.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$151.00

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "
6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "
6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "
6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "
6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "
6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "
6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "
6" x 6" x 1 1/2 "

8088629
S8088629
8278629

S8278629
8378629
8478629
8578629
8528629

$800.00
$800.00
$895.00
$895.00
$917.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$742.00

 Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

   

     
Address/Telephone Index Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808G
S808G
827G

S827G
837G
847G
857G
852G

$361.00
$361.00
$390.00
$390.00
$398.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$326.00

 Includes Removable Alphabet and Index Cards.
Reorder Alphabet Card Refill No. 01814AC, Index Card Refill No. 01814AD, or the Alphabet and Index Card Set,

Refill No. 01814AB.

     
Utility Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"

808K
S808K
827K

S827K
837K
847K
857K
852K

$246.00
$246.00
$270.00
$270.00
$285.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$206.00

     
Message Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

5 1/4" x 5" x 4"
5 1/4" x 5" x 4"
5 1/4" x 5" x 4"
5 1/4" x 5" x 4"
5 1/4" x 5" x 4"
5 1/4" x 5" x 4"
5 1/4" x 5" x 4"
5 1/4" x 5" x 4"

808P
S808P
827P

S827P
837P
847P
857P
852P

$361.00
$361.00
$384.00
$384.00
$394.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$326.00

 Includes Five Acrylic Dividers.    
     

Metal End Caps (Optional) Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

1/2" x 5" x 1/4"
1/2" x 5" x 1/4"
1/2" x 5" x 1/4"
1/2" x 5" x 1/4"
1/2" x 5" x 1/4"
1/2" x 5" x 1/4"
1/2" x 5" x 1/4"
1/2" x 5" x 1/4"

808M
S808M
827M

S827M
837M
847M
857M
852M

$145.00
$145.00
$159.00
$159.00
$171.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$124.00

 Sold in Pairs. Replaces standard (furnished) Plastic End Caps.
Solid Metal - Furnished in the Same Material as the Individual Item or Console.

Refer to Radius Two Metal Series Ordering Information (below) for Metal End Cap Ordering Instructions.

     
Metal Separators (Optional) Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Matte Black

1/16" x 5" x 1"
1/16" x 5" x 1"
1/16" x 5" x 1"
1/16" x 5" x 1"
1/16" x 5" x 1"
1/16" x 5" x 1"
1/16" x 5" x 1"
1/16" x 5" x 1"

808S
S808S
827S

S827S
837S
847S
857S
852S

$49.50
$49.50
$60.00
$60.00
$64.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$49.50

 Replaces Standard (furnished) Plastic Separators.
Solid Metal - Furnished in the Same Material as the Console. (Used in Console Configuration Only.)

Refer to Radius Two Metal Series Ordering Information (below) for Metal Separator Ordering Instructions.

     
RADIUS TWO METAL SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION:

Standard Components:
To order standard components, simply use the part numbers shown above. If you would like optional Metal End Caps (shown in all photos) in place
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of the Standard Plastic End Caps furnished on Memo Trays (D), Calendars (E), Pen Bases (A & F), Pencil Tray (B), Clip Tray (C), Address/Telephone
Index (G), Utility Tray (K), or Message Holder (P), simply add the suffix "M" to the end of the Item No. (e.g. a Single Pen Base with Metal End Caps

becomes Item No. 808AM, rather than the standard Item No. 808A, which is furnished with Plastic End Caps.)

Custom Console Arrangements:
Consoles comprised of specific Radius Two Metal Series desktop accessories are available factory assembled as per your specifications to meet your

specific needs and/or applications. To construct the console Item No.:
1.) Start by selecting the desired finish, (e.g. 808 for Mirror Aluminum).

2.) Next, select the desired dektop accessories, (e.g. 808E: Book Style Calendar, 808D: Memo Tray, and 808A: Single Pen Base).
3.) The final part number consists of the desired finish (808) followed by the letter corresponding to the desired accessories (E, D, & A in this

example), in the order in which you would like them, from left to right. (In this particular example, the Book Style Calendar (E) would be on the left,
the Memo Tray (D) in the center, and the Single Pen Base (A) on the right.) Complete part number for this example would then be 808EDA. Note that

it is NOT necessary to restate the desired metal/finish for each accessory in the console. If Metal End Caps are desired in place of the standard
Plastic End Caps, the part number becomes 808EDAM. If Metal Separators are desired in place of the standard Plastic Separators, the part number

becomes 808EDAS. If both Metal End Caps and Metal Separators are desired, the part number becomes 808EDAMS.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Copyright ® 2011 | Smith McDonald Corporation | All Rights Reserved

 
Smith McDonald Corporation, 1270 Niagara Street, Buffalo, NY 14213

Phone: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Radius Two Leather

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

The Radius Two Leather Collection, designed by William Sklaroff, incorporates the same double waterfall design detail as does the Radius Two Metal
Collection, and similarly, is ideally suited for use in traditional, transitional, and contemporary office environments. The Radius Two Leather

accessories are meticulously hand-wrapped in supple full-grain upholstery leather, and are available as either individual components or factory-
assembled into a console arrangement, a comprehensive desktop system customized to meet the needs of the individual that will be using it. Choose

from our standard or antiqued leather colors as shown herein.

Important: Please scroll down for additional Radius Two Metal Series Ordering Information.

Leather Desk Pad
with Radiused Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

5XX3114L *
5XX3114L **
5XX3118L *

5XX3118L **
5XX3119L *

5XX3119L **

$358.00
$411.00
$424.00
$488.00
$505.00
$581.00

* Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Leather Desk Pad
with Radiused Corners and

Embossed Edges

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

5XX3104 *
5XX3104 **
5XX3106 *

5XX3106 **
5XX3108 *

5XX3108 **

$358.00
$411.00
$424.00
$488.00
$505.00
$581.00

* Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10 1/4" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 1/4" x 15 1/2" x 2"

5XX8536 *
5XX8536 **

$469.00
$539.00

* Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10 1/4" x 15 1/2" x 6 "
10 1/4" x 15 1/2" x 6 "

5XX8538 *
5XX8538 **

$1,039.00
$1,194.00

* Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Memo Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Aluminum End Caps

Standard Leather *, Mirror Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Brass End Caps

Standard Leather *, Antique Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Antique Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Mirror Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Statuary Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Statuary Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Matte Black End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Matte Black End Caps

5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXD-808M *
5XXD-808M **
5XXD-S808M *

5XXD-S808M **
5XXD-827M *

5XXD-827M **
5XXD-S827M *

5XXD-S827M **
5XXD-837M *

5XXD-837M **
5XXD-847M *

5XXD-847M **
5XXD-857M *

5XXD-857M **
5XXD-852M *

5XXD-852M **

$313.00
$361.00
$313.00
$361.00
$313.00
$361.00
$313.00
$361.00
$313.00
$361.00
$313.00
$361.00
$313.00
$361.00
$313.00
$361.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01271AA

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Aluminum End Caps

Standard Leather *, Mirror Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Brass End Caps

Standard Leather *, Antique Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Antique Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Mirror Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Statuary Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Statuary Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Matte Black End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Matte Black End Caps

8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXE-808M *
5XXE-808M **
5XXE-S808M *

5XXE-S808M **
5XXE-827M *

5XXE-827M **
5XXE-S827M *

5XXE-S827M **
5XXE-837M *

5XXE-837M **
5XXE-847M *

5XXE-847M **
5XXE-857M *

5XXE-857M **
5XXE-852M *

5XXE-852M **

$302.00
$348.00
$302.00
$348.00
$302.00
$348.00
$302.00
$348.00
$302.00
$348.00
$302.00
$348.00
$302.00
$348.00
$302.00
$348.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No.01831AC.

     
Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Aluminum End Caps

Standard Leather *, Mirror Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Brass End Caps

Standard Leather *, Antique Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Antique Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Mirror Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Statuary Bronze End Caps

3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXA-808M *
5XXA-808M **
5XXA-S808M *

5XXA-S808M **
5XXA-827M *

5XXA-827M **
5XXA-S827M *

5XXA-S827M **
5XXA-837M *

5XXA-837M **
5XXA-847M *

5XXA-847M **
5XXA-857M *

$287.00
$331.00
$287.00
$331.00
$287.00
$331.00
$287.00
$331.00
$287.00
$331.00
$287.00
$331.00
$287.00
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Antiqued Leather **, Statuary Bronze End Caps
Standard Leather *, Matte Black End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Matte Black End Caps

3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"
3 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXA-857M **
5XXA-852M *

5XXA-852M **

$331.00
$287.00
$331.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Pen Included - to view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Aluminum End Caps

Standard Leather *, Mirror Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Brass End Caps

Standard Leather *, Antique Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Antique Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Mirror Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Statuary Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Statuary Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Matte Black End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Matte Black End Caps

8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXF-808M *
5XXF-808M **
5XXF-S808M *

5XXF-S808M **
5XXF-827M *

5XXF-827M **
5XXF-S827M *

5XXF-S827M **
5XXF-837M *

5XXF-837M **
5XXF-847M *

5XXF-847M **
5XXF-857M *

5XXF-857M **
5XXF-852M *

5XXF-852M **

$343.00
$395.00
$343.00
$395.00
$343.00
$395.00
$343.00
$395.00
$343.00
$395.00
$343.00
$395.00
$343.00
$395.00
$343.00
$395.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Pens included - to view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Aluminum End Caps

Standard Leather *, Mirror Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Brass End Caps

Standard Leather *, Antique Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Antique Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Mirror Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Statuary Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Statuary Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Matte Black End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Matte Black End Caps

8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"
8 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXB-808M *
5XXB-808M **
5XXB-S808M *

5XXB-S808M **
5XXB-827M *

5XXB-827M **
5XXB-S827M *

5XXB-S827M **
5XXB-837M *

5XXB-837M **
5XXB-847M *

5XXB-847M **
5XXB-857M *

5XXB-857M **
5XXB-852M *

5XXB-852M **

$281.00
$323.00
$281.00
$323.00
$281.00
$323.00
$281.00
$323.00
$281.00
$323.00
$281.00
$323.00
$281.00
$323.00
$281.00
$323.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

     
Clip Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Aluminum End Caps

Standard Leather *, Mirror Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Brass End Caps

Standard Leather *, Antique Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Antique Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Mirror Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Statuary Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Statuary Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Matte Black End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Matte Black End Caps

2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"
2 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXC-808M *
5XXC-808M **
5XXC-S808M *

5XXC-S808M **
5XXC-827M *

5XXC-827M **
5XXC-S827M *

5XXC-S827M **
5XXC-837M *

5XXC-837M **
5XXC-847M *

5XXC-847M **
5XXC-857M *

5XXC-857M **
5XXC-852M *

5XXC-852M **

$299.00
$343.00
$299.00
$343.00
$299.00
$343.00
$299.00
$343.00
$299.00
$343.00
$299.00
$343.00
$299.00
$343.00
$299.00
$343.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).
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** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

6" x 6" x 2"
6" x 6" x 2"

5XX8629 *
5XX8629 **

$340.00
$392.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Address/Telephone Index Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Aluminum End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Aluminum End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Aluminum End Caps

Standard Leather *, Mirror Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Satin Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Satin Brass End Caps

Standard Leather *, Antique Brass End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Antique Brass End Caps
Standard Leather *, Mirror Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Mirror Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Statuary Bronze End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Statuary Bronze End Caps

Standard Leather *, Matte Black End Caps
Antiqued Leather **, Matte Black End Caps

5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"
5 1/4" x 5" x 1"

5XXG-808M *
5XXG-808M **
5XXG-S808M *

5XXG-S808M **
5XXG-827M *

5XXG-827M **
5XXG-S827M *

5XXG-S827M **
5XXG-837M *

5XXG-837M **
5XXG-847M *

5XXG-847M **
5XXG-857M *

5XXG-857M **
5XXG-852M *

5XXG-852M **

$359.00
$412.00
$359.00
$412.00
$359.00
$412.00
$359.00
$412.00
$359.00
$412.00
$359.00
$412.00
$359.00
$412.00
$359.00
$412.00

 * Radius Two Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Radius Two Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Includes Removable Alphabet and Index Cards.
Reorder Alphabet Card Refill No. 01814AC, Index Card Refill No. 01814AD, or the Alphabet and Index Card Set,

Refill No.01814AB.

     
RADIUS TWO LEATHER SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION:

Standard Components:
To order standard components, simply use the part numbers shown above.

Custom Console Arrangements:
Consoles comprised of specific Radius Two Leather Series desktop accessories are available factory assembled as per your specifications to meet

your specific needs and/or applications.
To construct the console Item No.:

1.) Start by selecting the desired leather color, (e.g. 561 for Black).
2.) Next, select the desired dektop accessories, (e.g. 561E-808M: Book Style Calendar with Mirror Aluminum End Caps, 561D-808M: Memo Tray with

Mirror Aluminum End Caps, and 561A-808M: Single Pen Base with Mirror Aluminum End Caps). Note that Metal End Caps and Separators (which
separate the individual components) are provided as standard.

Note also that Leather Ebd Caps are available as a custom item - Please consult factory for pricing and availability.
3.) The final part number consists of the code for the selected leather color, black, (561) followed by the letters corresponding to the desired

accessories (E, D, & A in this example), in the order in which you would like them, from left to right, (in this particular example, the Book Style
Calendar (E) would be on the left, the Memo Tray (D) in the center, and the Single Pen Base (A) on the right.), followed by the chosen Metal End Cap

and Separator Material and Finish, Mirror Aluminum, (808M).Complete part number for this example would then be 561EDA-808M. (Note that it is
NOT necessary to restate the desired metal/finish for each accessory in the console.)
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Duo Bronze Metal

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

One of the most unique of our traditional patterns, the Duo Bronze Collection possesses that rare quality of a rich patina in combination with an
elegant, classic form. Duo Bronze is a marvelous statement of solidly crafted bronze, which is sure to be a focal point in most executive surroundings.

Long a hallmark of the Smith Metal Arts tradition of fine craftmanship, Duo Bronze is available in the accessories shown.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Duo Bronze Side Panels 24" x 38" 133124 $902.00

Suede Backed.
2 3/4" Wide x 1/4" High Metal Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Duo Bronze 9 1/4" x 14" x 2" 133522 $1,389.00

Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Letter Tray Cover Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Duo Bronze 9" x 13" 133558 $637.00

 Suede Backed.    
     

Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Duo Bronze 4 1/4" x 6 1/4" x 1" 133320 $588.00

 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Duo Bronze 7" x 9" 133435 $637.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Duo Bronze 5" x 12" x 3/4" 133720 $747.00

 Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here   
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Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Duo Bronze 2 1/2" Dia x 3 1/2" 133725 $531.00

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Duo Bronze 1" x 1" x 7" 133332 $699.00

 Includes Shears and Letter Opener.

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Duo Bronze 6" x 5" x 2" 133629 $1,193.00

 Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Name Sign Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Duo Bronze - Roman Block Engraving 10" x 1 1/2" 133820R $577.00

 One line of text included in price. Additional text may be added, space permitting, at a net charge of $1.20 per
character.
Preview font by clicking here.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Classic Leather

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Pens | Calendar & Memo Refills

Exceptional detail and expert craftmanship are combined to produce the Classic Leather Collection of desk accessories. Handcrafted of the highest
quality imported top grain leather, these accessories are rich with natural variations of texture which further enhances bith their tactile and visual

appeal. Available in the leather colors shown herein, with or without gold tooling, the Classic Leather Collection works well in contemporary,
transitional, or traditional office environments.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Leather Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Lino, Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Lino, Gold Tooled Standard Leather * Side Panels

Black Lino, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels
Black Lino, Standard Leather * Side Panels

Black Lino, Gold Tooled Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Lino, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

5XX7120 *
5XX7120G *
5XX7120**
5XX7124 *

5XX7124G *
5XX7124**

$271.00
$312.00
$312.00
$293.00
$337.00
$337.00

* Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
3" Wide x 1/4" High Leather Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

10 3/4" x 15" x 2"
10 3/4" x 15" x 2"
10 3/4" x 15" x 2"

5XX7522 *
5XX7522**
5XX7522G *

$350.00
$403.00
$471.00

* Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size. Suede Backed.

     
Letter Tray Cover Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

9" x 13 3/4 "
9" x 13 3/4 "
9" x 13 3/4 "

5XX7558 *
5XX7558 **
5XX7558G *

$281.00
$323.00
$329.00

 * Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *
Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

4 1/2" x 6 1/2" x 1"
4 1/2" x 6 1/2" x 1"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2" x 1"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2" x 1"
4 1/2" x 6 1/2" x 1"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2" x 1"

5XX7320 *
5XX7320 **
5XX7321 *

5XX7321 **
5XX7320G *
5XX7321G *

$257.00
$297.00
$264.00
$305.00
$287.00
$297.00
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 * Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA (for 4" x 6" Memo Boxes).
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01273AA (for 5" x 8" Memo Boxes).

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

8 1/2" x 7" x 1 1/2"
8 1/2" x 7" x 1 1/2"
8 1/2" x 7" x 1 1/2"

5XX7435 *
5XX7435 **
5XX7435G *

$217.00
$250.00
$264.00

 * Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC

Sloping Base

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

5" x 11 " x 1"
5" x 11 " x 1"
5" x 11 " x 1"

5XX7720*
5XX7720**
5XX7720G *

$225.00
$259.00
$273.00

 * Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

3 1/2" x 3 1/2" x 4"
3 1/2" x 3 1/2" x 4"
3 1/2" x 3 1/2" x 4"

5XX7725 *
5XX7725 **
5XX7725G *

$191.00
$220.00
$230.00

 * Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"
1" x 1" x 7"

5XX7332 *
5XX7332 **
5XX7332G *

$253.00
$290.00
$268.00

 * Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Includes Shears and Letter Opener.

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

Gold Tooled Standard Leather *

6" x 4 " x 3 3/4 "
6" x 4 " x 3 3/4 "
6" x 4 " x 3 3/4 "

5XX7629 *
5XX7629 **
5XX7629G *

$428.00
$492.00
$468.00
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 * Classic Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Classic Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet)

Set of Two.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Desk Pads - Smith Metal Arts

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets | Calendar & Memo Refills

Our coordinated desk pads were designed to complement our desk accessories, and to provide an ergonomically comfortable, yet enduring writing
surface.In addition, they offer a high degree of protection for the surface of your desk, conference table, or wherever you choose to use them. The
desk pads included with our accessories collections throughout both the Smith Metal Arts and McDonald Products sections of this website however,
are offered as suggestions only. You are encouraged to peruse the other desk pads offered in both this section and in the McDonald Products Desk

Pad section as well, before making your final selection.

Desk Pads are available in the standard sizes shown throughout our website. In addition, we can fabricate them in custom sizes - please refer to our
Custom Products page or contact us at (800) 753-8548, for additional information. They are available in the following materials:

Linoleum: Typically the least costly material, linoleum is an all-natural product that provides a firm, yet comfortable non-porous writing surface.
Vinyl: Very similar in appearance to leather, vinyl is wrapped around an inner steel substrate (core) to provide a comfortable, yet slightly softer

writing surface.
Leather: The ultimate desk pad. Top grain leather wrapped around a linoleum substrate (core) provides a textured look and feel that is simply not

attainable with other materials.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Radius Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum

12" x 16"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

7153112A
7153114A
7153118A
7153119A

$56.00
$73.00
$75.00
$86.00

1"Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Vinyl Desk Pad
with Radius Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl
Brown Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Brown Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Brown Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Brown Vinyl

12" x 18"
12" x 18"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7153112B
7123112B
7153114B
7123114B
7153118B
7123118B
7153119B
7123119B

$98.00
$98.00

$125.00
$125.00
$156.00
$156.00
$181.00
$181.00

1" Radius Corners.
Suede Backed. .

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Leather Desk Pad

with Radius Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

12" x 16"
12" x 16"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7153102L
7123102L
7153104L
7123104L
7153106L
7123106L
7153108L
7123108L

$265.00
$265.00
$358.00
$358.00
$424.00
$424.00
$505.00
$505.00

1" Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Other Leather colors:
These Desk Pads are also available in our other standard Leather Colors (563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen, 565-Azure,
567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan, 583-Chocolate,

585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.
Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.
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Acrylic Desk Pad
with Radius Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Clear Acrylic
Clear Acrylic
Clear Acrylic

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

0003114D
0003118D
0003119D

$126.00
$163.00
$191.00

1" Radius Corners.
1/8" Thick.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Linoleum Desk Pad

with Square Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum

12" x 16"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

7154112A
7154114A
7154118A
7154119A

$56.00
$73.00
$75.00
$86.00

 Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Leather Desk Pad

with Radius Corners
and Embossed Edges

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

12" x 16"
12" x 16"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7153102
7123102
7153104
7123104
7153106
7123106
7153108
7123108

$265.00
$265.00
$358.00
$358.00
$424.00
$424.00
$505.00
$505.00

 1" Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.
Please contact Customer Service for ordering assistance.

Other Leather colors:
These Desk Pads are also available in our other standard Leather Colors (563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen, 565-Azure,
567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan, 583-Chocolate,

585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.
Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.

     
Leather Desk Pad

with Square Corners
and Embossed Edges

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

12" x 16"
12" x 16"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7156102
7126102
7156104
7126104
7156106
7126106
7156108
7126108

$265.00
$265.00
$358.00
$358.00
$424.00
$424.00
$505.00
$505.00

 Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

Other Leather colors:
These Desk Pads are also available in our other standard Leather Colors (563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen, 565-Azure,
567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan, 583-Chocolate,

585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.
Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.

     
Linoleum Desk Pad
with Radius Corners
and Metal Edge Trim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Edge Trim

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Edge Trim

18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
18" x 24"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"

7073115
7273115
7373115
7473115
7573115
7523115
7073117
7273117
7373117
7473117

$410.00
$439.00
$445.00
$439.00
$417.00
$408.00
$468.00
$501.00
$505.00
$501.00
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Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Edge Trim
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Edge Trim

20" x 34"
20" x 34"

7573117
7523117

$476.00
$462.00

 1"Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

1/8" Wide x 1/4" High Metal Edge Trim.

     
Linoleum Desk Pad
with Radius Corners
and Metal Top Bar

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Top Bar

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7073130
S7073130
7273130

S7273130
7373130
7473130
7573130
7523130
7073134

S7073134
7273134

S7273134
7373134
7473134
7573134
7523134

$571.00
$571.00
$616.00
$616.00
$639.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$466.00
$604.00
$604.00
$647.00
$647.00
$668.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$495.00

 1"Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

2" Wide x 1/2" High Metal Top Bar.

     
Leather Desk Pad

with Radius Corners
and Metal Top Bar

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Leather, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Leather, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Leather, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Leather, Matte Black Top Bar

Black Leather, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Leather, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Leather, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Leather, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Leather, Matte Black Top Bar

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7073130L
S7073130L
7273130L

S7273130L
7373130L
7473130L
7573130L
7523130L
7073134L

S7073134L
7273134L

S7273134L
7373134L
7473134L
7573134L
7523134L

$775.00
$775.00
$843.00
$843.00
$863.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$645.00
$872.00
$872.00
$968.00
$968.00
$989.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$736.00

 1"Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

2" Wide x 1/2" High Metal Top Bar.
Please contact Customer Service for ordering assistance.

Other Leather colors:
These Desk Pads are also available in our other standard Leather Colors (563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen, 565-Azure,
567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan, 583-Chocolate,

585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.
Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.

     
Linoleum Desk Pad
with Radius Corners

and Metal Double Pen Top Bar

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Matte Black Top Bar

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7073140
S7073140
7273140

S7273140
7373140
7473140
7573140
7523140
7073144

S7073144
7273144

S7273144
7373144
7473144
7573144
7523144

$592.00
$592.00
$639.00
$639.00
$664.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$493.00
$627.00
$627.00
$670.00
$670.00
$693.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$515.00
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 1"Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

2" Wide x 1/2" High Metal Double Pen Top Bar.
Pens included - to view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Leather Desk Pad

with Radius Corners
and Metal Double Pen Top Bar

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Leather, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Leather, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Leather, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Leather, Matte Black Top Bar

Black Leather, Mirror Aluminum Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Aluminum Top Bar

Black Leather, Mirror Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Satin Brass Top Bar

Black Leather, Antique Brass Top Bar
Black Leather, Mirror Bronze Top Bar

Black Leather, Statuary Bronze Top Bar
Black Leather, Matte Black Top Bar

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

7073140L
S7073140L
7273140L

S7273140L
7373140L
7473140L
7573140L
7523140L
7073144L

S7073144L
7273144L

S7273144L
7373144L
7473144L
7573144L
7523144L

$791.00
$791.00
$889.00
$889.00
$908.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$713.00
$880.00
$880.00

$1,017.00
$1,017.00
$1,041.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$800.00

 1"Radius Corners.
Suede Backed.

2" Wide x 1/2" High Metal Double Pen Top Bar.
Pens included - to view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

Other Leather colors:
These Desk Pads are also available in our other standard Leather Colors (563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen, 565-Azure,
567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan, 583-Chocolate,

585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.
Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.

     
Square Linoleum Coasters

with Radius Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum 4 1/2" x 4 1/2" 7153160A $32.00

 Suede Backed.
Set of 4.

     
Square Leather Coasters

with Radius Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

4 1/2" x 4 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2"

7153160L
7123160L

$102.00
$102.00

 Suede Backed.
Set of 4.

Other Leather colors:
These Coasters are also available in our other standard Leather Colors (563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen, 565-Azure,

567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan, 583-Chocolate,
585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.

Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Waste Receptacles - Smith Metal Arts

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets | Calendar & Memo Refills

Steel Waste Receptacle Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Steel - Black

Steel - Colors *
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7153805
7XX3805 *

$181.00
$181.00

* Steel Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 02 (Bone Gray), 03 (Charcoal), 04 (Hunter Green), 06 (Burgundy), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray),

12 (Char Brown), 22 (Matte Black), and 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Fire Retardant Wastebasket Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Fire Retardant ABS Plastic - Black

Fire Retardant ABS Plastic - Colors *
10 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 13"
10 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 13"

7153808
7XX3808 *

$81.00
$96.00

* Fire Retardant ABS Plastic Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), and 11 (Shale Gray).

     
Epoxy Painted

Waste Receptacle
with Metal Rim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Matte Black Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7073802
S7073802
7273802

S7273802
7373802
7473802
7573802
7523802

$569.00
$569.00
$588.00
$588.00
$608.00
$583.00
$608.00
$520.00

5/8" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Vinyl Wrapped

Waste Receptacle
with Metal Rim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Matte Black Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7073804
S7073804
7273804

S7273804
7373804
7473804
7573804
7523804

$612.00
$612.00
$631.00
$631.00
$660.00
$631.00
$660.00
$561.00

5/8" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Leather Wrapped
Waste Receptacle

with Metal Rim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7073806
S7073806
7273806

S7273806
7373806
7473806
7573806

$816.00
$816.00
$849.00
$849.00
$866.00
$849.00
$866.00
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Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Matte Black Rim 11" x 11" x 15" 7523806 $713.00

 5/8" Finished Metal Rim.

Other Leather colors:
This Receptacle is also available in our other standard Leather Colors (562-Chestnut, 563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen,

565-Azure, 567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan,
583-Chocolate, 585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.

Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.

     
Epoxy Painted

Seamless Aluminum
Waste Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Epoxy Painted, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Epoxy Painted, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Epoxy Painted, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted, Satin Brass Rim

Black Epoxy Painted, Antique Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted, Matte Black Rim

10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"

103802
175802
202802

S202802
303802

S303802
375802
552802

$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Vinyl Wrapped

Seamless Aluminum
Waste Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl Wrapped, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped, Satin Brass Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped, Antique Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped, Matte Black Rim

10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"

103804
175804
202804

S202804
303804

S303804
375804
552804

$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Leather Wrapped

Seamless Aluminum
Waste Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Leather Wrapped, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Leather Wrapped, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped, Satin Brass Rim

Black Leather Wrapped, Antique Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped, Matte Black Rim

10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"

103806
175806
202806

S202806
303806

S303806
375806
552806

$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.

Other Leather colors:
This Receptacle is also available in our other standard Leather Colors (562-Chestnut, 563-Pewter, 564-Seagreen,

565-Azure, 567-Brown) at no upcharge, or in our optional Antique Leather Colors (581-Nutmeg, 582-Pecan,
583-Chocolate, 585-Garnet, 586-Russet) at a 15% upcharge.

Please contact Customer Service for further information, or for part number or ordering assistance.

     
Seamless Aluminum
Waste Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Interior and Exterior, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Satin Interior, Mirror Aluminum Exterior and Rim

10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"

202803
202805

$396.00
$527.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.
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Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets | Calendar & Memo Refills

Pens Description Item # List Price
Gold Finish

Chrome Finish
 03837AB

03837AA
$23.00
$23.00

Pens take standard A. T. Cross (or equivalent) refills.

Pen Sockets Description Item # List Price
Gold Finish

Chrome Finish
 03839AB

03839AA
$15.50
$15.50

 

To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com

 
desk and office accessories home  |  history | catalog | contact us  | resources | terms and conditions | sitemap

 
Copyright ® 2011 | Smith McDonald Corporation | All Rights Reserved

 
Smith McDonald Corporation, 1270 Niagara Street, Buffalo, NY 14213

Phone: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail: info@smithmcdonald.com

38



desk and office accessories home  |  history | catalog | contact us | resources | links | sitemap | rep locator| government sales
product lines: smith metal arts  | mcdonald products  | architectural accessories | custom products | product & company literature

 
Calendar & Memo Refills

Arc Metal | Rectilinear Metal | Radius One Metal | Radius One Plastic | Radius Two Metal | Radius Two Leather | Duo Bronze Metal | Classic Leather
| Desk Pads | Waste Receptacles | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets | Calendar & Memo Refills

90 Day Calendar Card Description Dimensions Item # List Price
A.) 90 Day Calendar Card
B.) 90 Day Calendar Card
C.) 90 Day Calendar Card

3" x 7"
3" x 8"

3 1/8" x 7 1/4"

01067AC
03181AC
01804AC

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

 

Book Style Calendar Refill Description Dimensions Item # List Price
A.) Book Style Calendar Refill, Small Base

(For Arc, Radius Two Metal, and Radius Two Leather Series.)

B.) Book Style Calendar Refill, Large Base
(For Rectilinear, Radius One Metal, Radius One Plastic, Duo

Bronze, and Classic Leather Series.)

2 7/8" x 3 3/4"

3 1/2" x 6"

01831AC

01615AC

$24.00

$11.50

2012 Book Style Calendar Refills are standard AT-A-GLANCE® refills, modified as needed to work with
Smith McDonald Calendar Bases. Both the large and the small refills now have square corners.

     
Memo PaperRefill Description Dimensions Item # List Price

A.) Square Corners
B.) Square Corners
C.) Square Corners

D.) Radiused Corners
E.) Square Corners, Lined

4" x 6"
5" x 8"
3" x 5"
5" x 7"
5" x 3"

01272AA
01273AA
01271AA
01274AA
01275AA

$31.50
$37.50
$37.50
$73.00
$63.00

All come in packs of 12.

     
Alphabet & Index Card Refills Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Alphabet Card Refill (includes 13 cards)
Index Card Refill (includes 100 cards)

Alphabet and Index Card Refill Set

3" x 5"
3" x 5"
3" x 5"

01814AC
01814AD
01814AB

$25.00
$14.50
$35.00

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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McSort Paper-Flow Management System

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

McSort, designed by William Sklaroff, is the premier comprehensive paper-flow management system, and features the broadest range of wall or
panel-mounted accessories available. Developed for use in open plan office environments (cubicles) as well as in solid wall or enclosed offices,

McSort can result in productivity increases through both the facilitation of paper-flow management and the reduction of desktop or work surface
clutter. McSort accessories are used in combination with our Load Bar, which can be easily affixed by means of the supplied brackets to any of the

series of slots that run vertically from the top to the bottom of each end of most standard panel systems. (Contact us for a complete list of compatible
systems.) The Load Bar can also be mounted directly to a solid wall, by screwing it either directly into a stud (preferred) or into a hollow-wall anchor.
As another option, McSort can also be utilized by means of a "Top of Panel Mount" hanger system, which is also shown in this section of the catalog.

Once the Load Bar has been secured, the accessories themselves are then easily mounted to it's horizontal channel, thus allowing for easy
repositioning or reconfiguration, and maximum versatility. In addition to being a visually appealing system, McSort accessories are fabricated almost

entirely of metal, resulting in the strongest and highest capacity system available. (Data on capacity is available - please contact the factory for
additional information.)

ORDERING:

We recommend that prior to ordering, you measure the panel system wall from the center of the slots on one end to the center of those on the
other, to ensure that the correct length Load Bar is ordered. Custom lengths are readily available - please specify the exact length needed, or call
Customer Service for assistance.
In order that we supply you with the correct Load Bar mounting brackets, please indicate on your order, the manufacturer and series name of the
panel system that the McSort system will be mounted to. Click here to view our Load Bar mounting bracket compatibility matrix.

Please call Customer Service for ordering assistance, or with any questions you may have.

Load Bar Description Dimensions Item # List Price
To Fit 24" Wide Panels:
To Fit 30" Wide Panels:
To Fit 36" Wide Panels:
To Fit 42" Wide Panels:
To Fit 45" Wide Panels:
To Fit 48" Wide Panels:
To Fit 60" Wide Panels:

3 1/2" x 24 1/4" x 3/4"
3 1/2" x 30 1/4" x 3/4"
3 1/2" x 36 1/4" x 3/4"
3 1/2" x 42 1/4" x 3/4"
3 1/2" x 45 1/4" x 3/4"
3 1/2" x 48 1/4" x 3/4"
3 1/2" x 60 1/4" x 3/4"

3124XX *
3130XX *
3136XX *
3142XX *
3145XX *
3148XX *
3160XX *

$86.00
$89.00
$98.00

$114.00
$122.00
$132.00
$151.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Material - Steel

NOTE: When ordering Load Bars, please indicate the Panel system manufacturer's name and series number on the
order,

so that we can be sure to supply the correct mounting brackets. If you will be installing McSort directly to a wall,
please let us know so that we can furnish our 330001 Wall Mounting Brackets - Click here to view or download

installation instructions for wall mounting.
In most cases there is no additional charge for mounting brackets.

Custom lengths are readily available. Please specify the exact length needed, or call Customer Service for assistance.

     
Top of Panel Mount Description Dimensions Item # List Price

To Fit 1 5/8" - 2 1/2" Thick Panels:
To Fit 2 3/8" - 3 1/4" Thick Panels:

To Fit 3 1/8" - 4" Thick Panels:
To Fit 3 7/8" - 4 3/4" Thick Panels:

24" Long
24" Long
24" Long
24" Long

3320XX *
3321XX *
3322XX *
3323XX *

$124.00
$124.00
$124.00
$124.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Material - Steel

For use on systems without vertical mounting slots on the uprights.
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Specify vertical length required. (Load Bar not included.)

     
Open Correspondence

Pocket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - McSort Colors* 16 1/8" x 9" x 2 3/4" 3096XX * $48.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Can be used as a free-standing unit or Load Bar mounted using No. 309021 Standard Mounting Brackets (Ordered
Separately.)

Can be stacked two high (Max.) using just one set of No. 309021 Standard Mounting Brackets (Ordered Separately).
To stack more than two high, use Heavy-Duty Mounting Brackets, No. 303201 (Ordered Separately).

     
Correspondence Pocket Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - McSort Colors* 16 1/8" x 2 3/4" x 9" 3097XX * $66.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Can be used as a free-standing unit or Load Bar mounted using No. 309021 Standard Mounting Brackets (Ordered
Separately.)

     
Standard Mounting Bracket Description Item # List Price

Black Painted Steel  309021 $18.50

 Set of 2
Used to mount Correspondence Pockets and Vertical and Slanted Sorters to Load Bar.
Concealed from view when in use.
Weight Capacity 20 lbs.

     
Heavy-Duty Mounting

Bracket
Description Item # List Price

Black Painted Steel  303201 $64.00

 Set of 2
Used to mount 3 or more stacked Correspondence Pockets to Load Bar.

Concealed from view when in use.
Weight Capacity 50 lbs.

     
Slanted Sorter Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic/Steel - McSort Colors*
Additional Clear Plastic Dividers (each)

16 1/8" x 9" x 7 1/2" 3055XX *
03432AA

$179.00
$9.50

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Six individual clear plastic dividers included.
Clear plastic dividers flip either left or right.

Can be used as a free-standing unit or Load Bar mounted, using No. 309021 Standard Mounting Brackets (Ordered
Separately.)

Single Slanted Sorter Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Steel - McSort Colors* 2 1/2" x 11" x 11" 3043XX * $53.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Mounts under Utility Shelf, or under Load Bar mounted shelf-type accessories.

     
Double Sorter File Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors*
Steel - McSort Colors*

5" x 9" x 9"
5" x 11" x 11"

3057XX *
3058XX *

$64.00
$75.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted

     
Double Sorter File

with Opposite Slant
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors*
Steel - McSort Colors*

5" x 9" x 9"
5" x 11" x 11"

3057XX *-OPP
3058XX *-OPP

$64.00
$75.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted
Vertical Sorter Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic/Steel - McSort Colors*
Additional Clear Plastic Dividers (each)

16 1/8" x 9"x 11" 3054XX *
03432AA

$179.00
$9.50

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Six individual clear plastic dividers included.
Can be used as a free-standing unit or Load Bar mounted, using No. 309021 Standard Mounting Brackets (Ordered

Separately.)

     
3-V Flip Sorter Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 8" x 9" x 8 1/2" 3062XX * $154.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
File Supports flip either left or right.

     
V-Tray Starter Unit Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Steel - McSort Colors* 8" x 12" 3060XX * $39.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.

     
V-Tray Add-On Unit Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 5 1/2" x 12" 3061XX * $42.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Mounts to V-Tray Starter Unit as shown.
(Starter Units sold separately.)

     
Binder Bin Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 12" x 4" x 8 1/2" 3059XX * $63.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.

     
Hanging Folder File Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 2 3/4 " x 9 " 3050XX * $95.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Adjusts to accomodate files of any width.

File folders not included.

     
Daily Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Aluminum - McSort Colors* 10" x 5"x 1" 3073XX * $89.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Current Year Calendar included.

Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01831AC.

     
Note Poster Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Aluminum - McSort Colors* 1 7/8" x 7/8" x 18" 3022XX * $54.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.

     
Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Aluminum - McSort Colors* 5" x 5" x 1" 3084XX * $63.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Pen included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Aluminum - McSort Colors* 7" x 5" x 1" 3085XX * $68.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Black molded tray insert.

Includes Memo Paper Refill
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01271AA.

     
Telephone Index Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Aluminum - McSort Colors* 7" x 5" x 2 1/2" 3098XX * $118.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Includes Removable Alphabet and Index Cards.

Reorder Alphabet Card Refill No. 01814AC, Index Card Refill No. 01814AD, or the Alphabet and Index Card Set, Refill
No. 01814AB.

     
Pencil Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Aluminum - McSort Colors* 10" x 5" x 1" 3035XX * $64.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Black molded tray insert.

     
Utility Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Aluminum - McSort Colors* 5" x 5" x 1" 3030XX * $54.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Black molded tray insert.

     
Telephone Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 10" x 9 " x 1 7/8 " 3064XX * $93.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Load Bar Mounted.
Felt padded.

     
Telephone Receiver Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 2" x 2 1/2" x 1/2" 3065XX * $24.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Mounts to Telephone Holder as shown ( Telephone Holder sold separately.)

     
Tape Dispenser Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 3" x 4 1/4 " x 1" 3042XX * $89.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Mounts under Utility Shelf, or under Load Bar mounted shelf-type accessories.
Tape not included.

     
Message Center Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Aluminum/Steel File Partitions- McSort Colors* 7" x 5 " x 4 " 3056XX * $111.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Six individual file partitions.
Can be used as a free-standing unit or Load Bar mounted.

     
Message/Diskette Sorter Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* 1 1/2" x 6 1/4" x 4 3/4" 3044XX * $29.50
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 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Mounts under Utility Shelf, or under Load Bar mounted shelf-type accessories.

     
Utility Shelf Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Fits 24" Wide Panel
Fits 30 " Wide Panel
Fits 36 " Wide Panel
Fits 42 " Wide Panel
Fits 45 " Wide Panel
Fits 48 " Wide Panel
Fits 60 " Wide Panel

5" x 24 1/4" x 1"
5" x 30 1/4" x 1"
5" x 36 1/4" x 1"
5" x 42 1/4" x 1"
5" x 45 1/4" x 1"
5" x 48 1/4" x 1"
5" x 60 1/4" x 1"

3224XX *
3230XX *
3236XX *
3242XX *
3245XX *
3248XX *
3260XX *

$103.00
$122.00
$143.00
$159.00
$169.00
$179.00
$217.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Material - Aluminum

Custom lengths available. Consult factory for details.

     
Coat Hook

Load Bar Mounted
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic/Steel - McSort Colors* 2 1/2" x 3/4" x 2 1/2" 3071XX * $28.50

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Mounts to Load Bar.

     
Coat Hook

Panel Mounted
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic/Steel - McSort Colors* 2 1/2" x 3/4" x 2 1/2" 3069XX * $18.50

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Panel Mounted - Mounts to vertical panel slots. Click here to view or download installation instructions.
Adjustable Bracket accommodates different panel depths.
Specify panel system manufacturer.

     
Coat Hook

Over the Panel Mounted
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors*
Steel - McSort Colors*
Steel - McSort Colors*
Steel - McSort Colors*

Fits 1 5/8"-2 1/2" Thk Panels
Fits 2 3/8"-3 1/4" Thk Panels

Fits 3 1/8" - 4" Thk Panels
Fits 3 7/8"-4 3/4" Thk Panels

3080XX *
3081XX *
3082XX *
3083XX *

$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Over the Panel Mounted.

     
McSort Kit "A"

36" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Steel/ABS Plastic- McSort Colors* Load Bar is 36 1/4" Long 3350XX * $383.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 36" Load Bar, (2) 3096XX Correspondence Pockets, (1) Set of 309021 Mounting Brackets, (1) 3057XX
Double Sorter, & (2) 3059XX Binder Bins.

Shipped unassembled.

     
McSort Kit "B"

36" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel/ABS Plastic- McSort Colors* Load Bar is 36 1/4" Long 3355XX * $382.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 36" Load Bar, (1) 3059XX Binder Bin, (2) 3096XX Correspondence Pockets, (1) Set of 309021 Mounting
Brackets, & (2) 3057XX Double Sorters.

Shipped unassembled.

     
McSort Kit "C"

36" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel- McSort Colors* Load Bar is 36 1/4" Long 3360XX * $466.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 36" Load Bar, (1) 3056XX Message Sorter, (1) 3098XX Telephone Index, (1) 3064XX Phone Holder, & (1)
3035XX Pencil Tray.

Shipped unassembled.

     
McSort Kit "D"

42" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel/ABS Plastic- McSort Colors* Load Bar is 42 1/4" Long 3365XX * $453.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 42" Load Bar, (2) 3096XX Correspondence Pockets, (1) Set of 309021 Mounting Brackets, (2) 3057XX
Double Sorters, & (2) 3059XX Binder Bins.

Shipped Unassembled.

     
McSort Kit "E"

42" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel/ABS Plastic- McSort Colors* Load Bar is 42 1/4" Long 3370XX * $453.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 42" Load Bar, (2) 3096XX Correspondence Pockets, (1) Set of 309021 Mounting Brackets, & (4) 3057XX
Double Sorters.
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Shipped Unassembled.

     
McSort Kit "F"

48" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - McSort Colors* Load Bar is 48 1/4" Long 3375XX * $674.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 48" Load Bar, (4) 3057XX Double Sorters, & (5) 3059XX Binder Bins.
Shipped Unassembled.

     
McSort Kit "G"

48" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel/ABS Plastic- McSort Colors* Load Bar is 48 1/4" Long 3380XX * $433.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 48" Load Bar, (4) 3096XX Correspondence Pockets, (2) Sets of 309021 Mounting Brackets, & (2) 3057XX
Double Sorters.

Shipped Unassembled.

     
McSort Kit "H"

60" Load Bar and
Assorted Accessories

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel/ABS Plastic- McSort Colors* Load Bar is 60 1/4" Long 3385XX * $715.00

 * McSort Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes (1) 60" Load Bar, & (9) 3057XX Double Sorters.
Shipped Unassembled.
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Executive Metal

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

The clean, crisp, rectilinear lines of the Executive Metal Collection are sure to appeal to even the most discriminating taste. While at home in virtually
any type of office, this collection works particularly well in a traditional office environment.

The line includes a broad range of accessories, each of which is available in a variety of metals and finishes, as shown herein.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum,
Matte Black Painted Steel Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Satin Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Antique Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Mirror Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Mirror Stainless Steel Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Satin Stainless Steel Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Matte Black Painted Steel Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Satin Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Antique Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Mirror Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Mirror Stainless Steel Side Panels

Black Linoleum,
Satin Stainless Steel Side Panels

20" x 34"

20" x 34"

20" x 34"

20" x 34"

20" x 34"

20" x 34"

24" x 38"

24" x 38"

24" x 38"

24" x 38"

24" x 38"

24" x 38"

610001

630001

650001

660001

680001

670001

610051

630051

650051

660051

680051

670051

$169.00

$193.00

$202.00

$193.00

$169.00

$169.00

$188.00

$214.00

$223.00

$214.00

$188.00

$188.00

 Suede Backed.
1 1/2" Wide x 1/4" High Metal Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the catalog.

     
Leather Desk Pad,

with Radiused Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

210121XX *
210121XX **
210221XX *

210221XX **

$424.00
$488.00
$505.00
$581.00

 * Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.
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Other Desk Pad selections are availble and shown throughout the catalog.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"

619900
639900
659900
669900
689900
679900

$142.00
$142.00
$146.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00

 Legal Size.
Black Lexide Liner.

Felt Backed.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black Painted Steel Trays, Matte Black Brackets
Satin Brass Trays, with Matte Black Brackets

Antique Brass Trays, with Matte Black Brackets
Mirror Brass Trays, with Matte Black Brackets

Mirror Stainless Steel Trays, with Matte Black Brackets
Satin Stainless Steel Trays, with Matte Black Brackets

10" x 15" x 6 "
10" x 15" x 6 "
10" x 15" x 6 "
10" x 15" x 6 "
10" x 15" x 6 "
10" x 15" x 6 "

619921
639921
659921
669921
689921
679921

$385.00
$385.00
$394.00
$385.00
$385.00
$385.00

 Legal Size.
Black Lexide Liner.

Felt Backed.

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
5" x 8"
5" x 8"
5" x 8"
5" x 8"
5" x 8"
5" x 8"

618701
638701
658701
668701
688701
678701
618900
638900
658900
668900
688900
678900

$83.00
$88.00
$94.00
$88.00
$83.00
$83.00

$109.00
$111.00
$109.00
$111.00
$109.00
$109.00

 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA for 4" x 6"Memo Box.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01273AA for 5" x 8" Memo Box.

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

6 1/2" x 8 1/2"
6 1/2" x 8 1/2"
6 1/2" x 8 1/2"
6 1/2" x 8 1/2"
6 1/2" x 8 1/2"
6 1/2" x 8 1/2"

617600
637600
657600
667600
687600
677600

$102.00
$111.00
$122.00
$111.00
$102.00
$102.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

     
Heinz Calendar Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

8 3/4" x 10 1/4"
8 3/4" x 10 1/4"
8 3/4" x 10 1/4"
8 3/4" x 10 1/4"
8 3/4" x 10 1/4"
8 3/4" x 10 1/4"

617500
637500
657500
667500
687500
677500

$130.00
$144.00
$148.00
$144.00
$130.00
$130.00

 Heinz Calendar Refill Not Included.

     
Desk Ensemble Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

6 3/4" x 14"
6 3/4" x 14"
6 3/4" x 14"
6 3/4" x 14"
6 3/4" x 14"
6 3/4" x 14"

617232
637232
657232
667232
687232
677232

$211.00
$238.00
$276.00
$238.00
$211.00
$211.00

 Current Year Calendar, Memo Paper, and Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

4" x 4"
4" x 4"
4" x 4"
4" x 4"
4" x 4"
4" x 4"

618432
638432
658432
668432
688432
678432

$90.00
$96.00

$102.00
$96.00

$102.00
$102.00

 Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

3 1/2" x 8"
3 1/2" x 8"
3 1/2" x 8"
3 1/2" x 8"
3 1/2" x 8"
3 1/2" x 8"

618832
638832
658832
668832
688832
678832

$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00

 Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"

618101
638100
658100
668100
268100
678100

$40.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

     
Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "

618200
638200
658200
668200
268200
678200

$36.50
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00

     
Business Card Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"

614500
634500
454500
464500
414500
679600

$56.00
$58.00
$64.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

1" x 9 3/4"x 1"
1" x 9 3/4"x 1"
1" x 9 3/4"x 1"
1" x 9 3/4"x 1"
1" x 9 3/4"x 1"
1" x 9 3/4"x 1"

619300
639300
659300
669300
689300
679300

$171.00
$186.00
$190.00
$186.00
$171.00
$171.00

 Includes Shears and Letter Opener.

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

5 1/2" x 8 1/2"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2"
5 1/2" x 8 1/2"

619500
639500
659500
669500
689500
679500

$186.00
$190.00
$193.00
$190.00
$186.00
$186.00

 Set of Two.
Features a 4 1/2" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Ashtray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black
Satin Brass

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"

610600
630600
650600
660600
680600
670600

$83.00
$109.00
$113.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00

     
Waste Receptacle -

Round
Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Matte Black - Without Liner
Satin Brass - Without Liner

Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Matte Black - With Liner
Satin Brass - With Liner

Antique Brass - With Liner
Mirror Brass - With Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - With Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

610900
630900
650900
660900
670900
680900
610921
630921
650921
660921
670921
680921

$68.00
$109.00
$255.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$90.00

$130.00
$277.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00

 Formed with Side Seam.
Also available with an "in-turned" Top Rim, as a Custom Product. Please Consult the Factory for Details.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Round
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black - Without Liner
Satin Brass - Without Liner

Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Matte Black - With Liner
Satin Brass - With Liner

Antique Brass - With Liner
Mirror Brass - With Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - With Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - With Liner

10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "

615900
635900
655900
665900
675900
685900
615921
635921
655921
665921
675921
685921

$78.00
$163.00
$271.00
$163.00
$125.00
$125.00
$105.00
$190.00
$298.00
$190.00
$152.00
$152.00

 Formed with Side Seam.
Also available with an "in-turned" Top Rim, as a Custom Product. Please Consult the Factory for Details.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Rectangular
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black - Without Liner
Satin Brass - Without Liner

Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner

Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Matte Black - With PlasticLiner
Satin Brass - With Plastic Liner

Antique Brass - With Plastic Liner
Mirror Brass - With Plastic Liner

Mirror Stainless Steel - With Plastic Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - With Plastic Liner

8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"

470600
431600
451600
461600
411600

411600-SAT
470621
431621
451621
461621
411621

411621-SAT

$150.00
$473.00
$512.00
$473.00
$290.00
$290.00
$186.00
$526.00
$565.00
$526.00
$342.00
$342.00

 Formed with Side Seam.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Seamless
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Seamless Aluminum, Satin Interior & Exterior,
Satin Auminum Rim

Seamless Aluminum, Satin Brass Finished Interior &
Exterior, Satin Brass Finished Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum,
Matte Black Rim

10" Diameter x 13"

10" Diameter x 13"

10" Diameter x 13"

411200

431200

471200

$396.00

$426.00

$397.00

 Seamless Spun Aluminum.
1/2" Finished Metal Rim.
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Eclipse Metal

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

The Eclipse Metal Collection is comprised of a wide range of accessories, each of which features subtly radiused corner details. Its crisp architectural
details lend themselves particularly well to contemporary office settings.

Available in a wide choice of metals and finishes, Eclipse is a distinctive, yet affordable statement.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Stainless Steel Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Stainless Steel Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Matte Black Painted Steel Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Mirror Stainless Steel Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Stainless Steel Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Antique Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Satin Brass Side Panels

Black Linoleum, Matte Black Painted Steel Side Panels

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

410001
410001-SAT

450001
460001
430001
470001
410051

410051-SAT
450051
460051
430051
470051

$153.00
$153.00
$203.00
$177.00
$177.00
$146.00
$171.00
$171.00
$217.00
$206.00
$206.00
$164.00

 Suede Backed.
1 3/4" Wide Metal Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the catalog.

     
Leather Desk Pad

with Metal Side Panels
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather, Mirror Stainless Steel Side Panels
Black Leather, Satin Stainless Steel Side Panels

Black Leather, Antique Brass Side Panels
Black Leather, Mirror Brass Side Panels
Black Leather, Satin Brass Side Panels

Black Leather, Matte Black Painted Steel Side Panels

24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

410021
410021-SAT

450021
460021
430021
470021

$554.00
$554.00
$565.00
$554.00
$554.00
$554.00

 Suede Backed.
1 3/4" Wide Metal Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the catalog.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"
10" x 15" x 2"

419700
419700-SAT

459700
469700
439700
479700

$142.00
$142.00
$152.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00

 Legal Size.
Felt Backed.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

10" x 15" x 6 1/4 "
10" x 15" x 6 1/4"
10" x 15" x 6 1/4"
10" x 15" x 6 1/4"
10" x 15" x 6 1/4"
10" x 15" x 6 1/4"

419721
419721-SAT

459721
469721
439721
479721

$385.00
$385.00
$411.00
$385.00
$385.00
$385.00

 Legal Size.
Felt Backed.

     
Letter Tray Brackets Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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 Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

3 3/4" x 2 1/2" x 1
3 3/4" x 2 1/2" x 1
3 3/4" x 2 1/2" x 1
3 3/4" x 2 1/2" x 1
3 3/4" x 2 1/2" x 1
3 3/4" x 2 1/2" x 1

414900
414900-SAT

454900
464900
434900
474900

$109.00
$109.00
$120.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00

 Set of Two
Used to stack Letter Trays

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"

418700
418700-SAT

458700
468700
438700
478700

$88.00
$88.00
$94.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"
7" x 9"

417800
417800-SAT

457800
467800
437800
477800

$134.00
$134.00
$146.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

4 1/2" x 9"
4 1/2" x 9"
4 1/2" x 9"
4 1/2" x 9"
4 1/2" x 9"
4 1/2" x 9"

418832
418832-SAT

458832
468832
438832
478832

$143.00
$143.00
$153.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00

 Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here   
Desk Ensemble Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

7" x 14 1/2"
7" x 14 1/2"
7" x 14 1/2"
7" x 14 1/2"
7" x 14 1/2"

417232
417232-SAT

467232
437232
477232

$431.00
$431.00
$431.00
$431.00
$431.00

 Current Year Calendar, Memo Paper, and Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC. Order Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"
2 1/2" Diameter x 4"

268100
678100
658100
668100
638100
618101

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$40.00

     
Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2"
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "
2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 "

268200
678200
658200
668200
638200
618200

$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$36.50

     
Business Card Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"
3 3/4" x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4"

414500
414500-SAT

454500
464500
634500
614500

$58.00
$58.00
$64.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.00

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

55



Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

4" x 1" x 6"
4" x 1" x 6"
4" x 1" x 6"
4" x 1" x 6"
4" x 1" x 6"
4" x 1" x 6"

419500
419500-SAT

459500
469500
439500
479500

$217.00
$217.00
$225.00
$217.00
$217.00
$217.00

 Set of Two.
Features a 4 1/2" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Ashtray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Antique Brass
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass
Matte Black

6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"
6" Diameter x 1"

680600
670600
650600
660600
630600
610600

$109.00
$109.00
$113.00
$109.00
$109.00
$83.00

     
Waste Receptacle -

Rectangular
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner
Satin Brass - Without Liner
Matte Black - Without Liner

Mirror Stainless Steel - With Plastic Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - With Plastic Liner

Antique Brass - With Plastic Liner
Mirror Brass - With Plastic Liner
Satin Brass - With Plastic Liner
Matte Black - With Plastic Liner

8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"

411600
411600-SAT

451600
461600
431600
470600
411621

411621-SAT
451621
461621
431621
470621

$290.00
$290.00
$512.00
$473.00
$473.00
$150.00
$342.00
$342.00
$565.00
$526.00
$526.00
$186.00

 Formed, with Side Seam.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Round
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner
Satin Brass - Without Liner
Matte Black - Without Liner

Mirror Stainless Steel - With Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - With Liner

Antique Brass - With Liner
Mirror Brass - With Liner
Satin Brass - With Liner
Matte Black - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

680900
670900
650900
660900
630900
610900
680921
670921
650921
660921
630921
610921

$109.00
$109.00
$255.00
$109.00
$109.00
$68.00

$130.00
$130.00
$277.00
$130.00
$130.00
$90.00

 Formed with Side Seam.
Available with an Inturned Top Rim as a Custom Product - Consult Factory for Details.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Round
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner
Satin Brass - Without Liner
Matte Black - Without Liner

Mirror Stainless Steel - With Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - With Liner

Antique Brass - With Liner
Mirror Brass - With Liner
Satin Brass - With Liner
Matte Black - With Liner

10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "
10" Diameter x 15 1/2 "

685900
675900
655900
665900
635900
615900
685921
675921
655921
665921
635921
615921

$125.00
$125.00
$271.00
$163.00
$163.00
$78.00

$152.00
$152.00
$298.00
$190.00
$190.00
$105.00

 Formed with Side Seam.
Available with an Inturned Top Rim as a Custom Product - Consult Factory for Details.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Seamless
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Seamless Aluminum, Satin Interior & Exterior, Satin
Auminum Rim

Seamless Aluminum, Satin Brass Finished Interior &
Exterior, Satin Brass Finished Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Seamless Aluminum, Matte Black

10" Diameter x 13"

10" Diameter x 13"

10" Diameter x 13"

411200

431200

471200

$396.00

$426.00

$397.00
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Rim

 Seamless Spun Aluminum.
1/2" Finished Metal Rim.
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Progressive Metal

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

The Progressive Metal Collection is our least costly metal accessory collection. Rectilinear in design form, this collection is fabricated from high quality
steel, features a variety of accessories and is available in a wide range of colors to suit your specific design needs.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum,
Painted Steel Side Panels,
Progressive Metal Colors*

Black Linoleum,
Painted Steel Side Panels,
Progressive Metal Colors *

20" x 34"

24" x 38"

2701XX *

2702XX *

$102.00

$130.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Suede Backed.
1" Wide x 1/8" High Metal Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the catalog.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors *
Legal Size

10" x 14" x 1 3/4" 2799XX * $54.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors *
Legal Size

10" x 14 " x 8" 2798XX * $144.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Replacement

Stacking Brackets
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

 Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 4 1/2" x 3" x 4 1/4" 2749XX * $36.50

* Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Set of 2 Replacement brackets for Double Letter Trays

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 4" x 6" 2787XX * $37.50

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No.01272AA.

     
Bookstyle Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 7 1/4" x 8 1/2" 2778XX * $54.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

     
Desk Ensemble Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 6 3/4" x 14" 2772XX * $94.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Current Year Calendar, Memo Paper and Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 2 1/2" x 9" 2788XX * $88.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 2 1/2" Diameter x 4" 2781XX * $40.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 2 1/2" Diameter x 1 1/2 " 2785XX * $36.50
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 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Business Card Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 3 3/4 " x 2 1/4" x 1 3/4 " 2774XX * $56.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * 6" x 7" 2794XX * $51.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Set of Two.
Features a 5 1/2" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Waste Receptacle - Round Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * - Without Liner
Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * - With Liner

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * - Without Liner
Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15 1/2"
10" Diameter x 15 1/2"

2709XX *
2710XX *

2712XX *
2713XX *

$68.00
$90.00

$78.00
$105.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Formed, with Side Seam.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Rectangular
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * - Without Liner

Steel - Progressive Metal Colors * - With Plastic
Liner

8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"

8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"

2716XX *

271621-XX *

$150.00

$186.00

 * Progressive Metal Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Formed, with Side Seam.
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ConTrac Metal

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

The ConTrac Metal Collection is a highly functional and aesthetically exciting collection that works well in any style of office, and particularly well in a
contemporary environment. The sleek curvilinear lines of these low-profile accessories make a handsome statement on the desk or work surface.
The ConTrac Metal Desk Accessories can either be used individually or assembled together into custom consoles, by use of the provided connecting

clip.

 
Linoleum Desk Pad
with Metal Top Bar

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Mirror Stainless Steel Top Bar
Black Linoleum, Mirror Brass Top Bar

Black Linoleum, Matte Black Painted Steel Top Bar

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
20" x 34"

720100
760100
710100

$229.00
$216.00
$174.00

 Suede Backed.
1" Wide x 3/16" High Metal Top Bar.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the catalog.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 2 1/4"
12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 2 1/4"
12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 2 1/4"

729900
769900
719900

$701.00
$651.00
$604.00

 Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

Black Linoleum Liner.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/2"
12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/2"
12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/2"

729921
769921
719921

$1,436.00
$1,337.00
$1,247.00

 Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

Black Linoleum Liner.

     
Memo Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

6 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"

728700
768700
718700

$301.00
$291.00
$206.00

 Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 1 1/2"
8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 1 1/2"
8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 1 1/2"

727300
767300
717300

$450.00
$435.00
$277.00

 Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01831AC.
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Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"

728432
768432
718432

$400.00
$400.00
$211.00

 Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"

728832
768832
718832

$476.00
$476.00
$347.00

 Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
8 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"

723400
763400
713400

$314.00
$277.00
$206.00

     
Telephone/Address Book Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 2 1/2"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 2 1/2"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 2 1/2"

729800
769800
719800

$371.00
$322.00
$277.00

 Includes Removable Alphabet and Index Cards.
Reorder Alphabet Card Refill No. 03182AB, Index Card Refill No. 03182AA, or the Alphabet and Index Card Set, Refill

No. 03184AA.

     
Utility Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3/4"

723000
763000
713000

$277.00
$244.00
$167.00

     
Analog Clock Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel
Mirror Brass
Matte Black

4 1/2" x 5 1/4' x 3 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4' x 3 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4' x 3 3/4"

724000
764000
714000

$538.00
$538.00
$466.00

 Batteries Included.
Gold Face and Numbers.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Rectangular
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Mirror Brass - Without Liner
Matte Black - Without Liner

Mirror Stainless Steel - With Plastic Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - With Plastic Liner

Mirror Brass - With Plastic Liner
Matte Black - With Plastic Liner

8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"

411600
411600-SAT

461600
470600
411621

411621-SAT
461621
470621

$290.00
$290.00
$473.00
$150.00
$342.00
$342.00
$526.00
$186.00

 Formed, with Side Seam.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Round
Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Black Painted Steel - Without Liner
Satin Brass - Without Liner

Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Black Painted Steel - With Liner
Satin Brass - With Liner

Antique Brass - With Liner
Mirror Brass - With Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - With Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

610900
630900
650900
660900
670900
680900
610921
630921
650921
660921
670921
680921

$68.00
$109.00
$255.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$90.00

$130.00
$277.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00

Formed, with Side Seam.
Available with an Inturned Top Rim as a Custom Product - Consult Factory for Details.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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ConTrac Plastic

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

Like the ConTrac Metal Collection, the ConTrac Plastic Collection is a highly functional and aesthetically pleasing grouping of accessories; however
this faithful reproduction is molded in high-impact plastic and priced at a level for the more budget-minded consumer. The ConTrac Plastic Desk

Accessories can either be used individually or assembled together into custom consoles by use of the provided connecting clip. They are available in a
variety of colors as shown, to suit virtually any decor.

Linoleum Desk Pad Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

210001
210101
210201

$73.00
$75.00
$86.00

 Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Vinyl Desk Pad Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

215001
215101
215201

$125.00
$156.00
$181.00

 Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.

Also available in Brown Vinyl - Call Factory for Pricing.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other ConTrac Plastic Colors *

12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 2 1/2"
12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 2 1/2"

789701
7897XX *

$46.00
$63.00

 * ConTrac Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Legal Size.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other ConTrac Plastic Colors *

12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/2"
12 1/2" x 14 1/2" x 6 1/2"

789601
7896XX *

$111.00
$154.00

 * ConTrac Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Legal Size. Black

     
Stacking Brackets Description Dimensions Item # List Price

 Aluminum - Black
Aluminum - Other ConTrac Colors *

 719000
7190XX *

$19.50
$28.50
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 * ConTrac Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Used to Stack Letter Trays.

     
Memo Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other ConTrac Plastic Colors *

6 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"
6 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"

788701
7887XX *

$39.00
$45.00

 * ConTrac Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other ConTrac Plastic Colors *

8 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"
8 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"

787301
7873XX *

$54.00
$59.00

 * ConTrac Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01831AC.

     
Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other ConTrac Plastic Colors *

4 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"

788401
7884XX *

$58.00
$68.00

 * ConTrac Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other ConTrac Plastic Colors *

8 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"
8 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"

783401
7834XX *

$40.00
$45.00

 * ConTrac Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Utility Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other ConTrac Plastic Colors *

4 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 3/4"

783001
7830XX *

$37.50
$43.00

 * ConTrac Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

10" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15"

231001

2310XX *

$62.00

$72.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing.
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Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

231101

2311XX *

$72.00

$89.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing.

     
Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

231401

2314XX *

$69.00

$75.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing.
     

Non-Fire Retardant
ABS Plastic Wastebasket

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

10" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15"

231001-NFR

2310XX-NFR*

$44.00

$55.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

     
Non-Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

231101-NFR

2311XX-NFR*

$54.00

$69.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Minimum Purchase Quantity May Be Required - Please Consult Factory For Assistance.

     
Non-Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

231401-NFR

2314XX-NFR*

$50.00

$56.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Minimum Purchase Quantity May Be Required - Please Consult Factory For Assistance.

     
Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Fire Retardant Plastic - Black 9 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 13" 231606 $73.00
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Recycling Insert Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black

Wall-Mount Adaptor Brackets
for 230101 - Black Steel

Recycle Decal for 230101

5 1/2" x 8" x 14 1/16"

7 5/8" x 1 1/4" x 1/16"

4" x 5"

230101

03815AA

01000AA

$33.50

$12.50

$2.50

 The 230101 Can Be Used as a Recycling Insert for the 2311XX Wastebaskets, or as a Smaller
Stand-Alone Wastebasket.

     
Soft Plastic Wastebasket Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

8 1/4" x 11 1/4 " x 12 1/4"
8 1/4" x 11 1/4 " x 12 1/4"
Volume: 13 5/8 Qt (12.9L)

10 1/8"x 14 1/2" x 15"
10 1/8"x 14 1/2" x 15"

Volume: 28 1/8 Qt (26.6L)

11" x 15 1/4" x 19 7/8"
11" x 15 1/4" x 19 7/8"
Volume: 41 1/4 Qt (39L)

231700-BL
231700-RB

231800-BL
231800-RB

231900-BL
231900-RB

$23.00
$23.00

$25.00
$25.00

$40.50
Call Factory**

 * All Recycle Blue Wastebaskets are imprinted with a Recycling logo and the words "We Recycle"in white.
** Please Note - Minimum Order Quantity of 12 Required.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Satellite Plastic

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

The Satellite Plastic Collection represents the highest degree of quality commercially available in a budget priced line of plastic desk accessories.
Thick, impact-resistant, molded ABS plastic walls and non-skid neoprene pads result in accessories that are ideal for use in any environment and at

any level.

Linoleum Desk Pad Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

210001
210101
210201

$73.00
$75.00
$86.00

 Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

 
Vinyl Desk Pad Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

215001
215101
215201

$125.00
$156.00
$181.00

 Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.

Also available in Brown Vinyl - Call Factory for Pricing.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray -

Front Opening
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

10" x 14" x 2"
10" x 14" x 2"

299901
2999XX *

$26.00
$42.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Legal Size.
Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.

     
Single Letter Tray -

Side Opening
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

14" x 10 1/2" x 2"
14" x 10 1/2" x 2"

299701
2997XX *

$35.00
$53.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Legal Size.
Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.
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Double Letter Tray -
Front Opening

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

10" x 14" x 6 1/2"
10" x 14" x 6 1/2"

299801
2998XX *

$62.00
$103.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Legal Size.
Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.

     
Double Letter Tray -

Side Opening
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

14" x 10 1/2" x 6 1/2"
14" x 10 1/2" x 6 1/2"

299601
2996XX *

$80.00
$123.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Legal Size.
Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.

     
Letter Tray

Stacking Brackets
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

1 1/2" x 4 1/4"
1 1/2" x 4 1/4"

294901
2949XX *

$11.50
$19.50

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Used to Stack Letter Trays

     
     

Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Plastic - Black

Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *
4" x 6" X 1 1/4"
4" x 6" x 1 1/4"

298701
2987XX *

$18.50
$27.50

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.

Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

7" x 8 1/2"
7" x 8 1/2"

297801
2978XX *

$35.00
$42.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.

     
Desk Ensemble Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

6 1/2" x 13 3/4"
6 1/2" x 13 3/4"

297201
2972XX *

$53.00
$56.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Current Year Calendar, Memo Paper, and Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.
Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.

     
Single Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

4" x 4" x 1/4"
4" x 4" x 1/4"

298401
2984XX *

$27.50
$36.50

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Pen Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here
Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 4"
2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 4"

295301
2953XX *

$18.50
$25.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),

18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Non-Slip Neoprene Pads on Base.
Ashtray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Satellite Plastic Colors *

5" x 5" x 1"
5" x 5" x 1"

290501
2905XX *

$29.50
$35.00

 * Satellite Plastic Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green),
18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic - Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

10" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15"

231001

2310XX *

$62.00

$72.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing.

     
Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic - Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

23110

2311XX *

$72.00

$89.00
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 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing.

     
Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic - Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

231401

2314XX *

$69.00

$75.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing.
     

Non-Fire Retardant
ABS Plastic Wastebasket

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

10" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15"

231001-NFR

2310XX-NFR*

$44.00

$55.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

     
Non-Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

231101-NFR

2311XX-NFR*

$54.00

$69.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Minimum Purchase Quantity May Be Required - Please Consult Factory For Assistance.

     
Non-Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

231401-NFR

2314XX-NFR*

$50.00

$56.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Minimum Purchase Quantity May Be Required - Please Consult Factory For Assistance.

     
Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Fire Retardant Plastic - Black 9 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 13" 231606 $73.00

     
Recycling Insert Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black

Wall-Mount Adaptor Brackets - Black Steel

Recycle Decal for 230101

5 1/2" x 8" x 14 1/16"

7 5/8" x 1 1/4" x 1/16"

4" x 5"

230101

03815AA

01000AA

$33.50

$12.50

$2.50
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 The 230101 Can Be Used as a Recycling Insert for the 2311XX Wastebaskets, or as a Smaller
Stand-Alone Wastebasket.

     
Soft Plastic Wastebasket Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

8 1/4" x 11 1/4 " x 12 1/4"
8 1/4" x 11 1/4 " x 12 1/4"
Volume: 13 5/8 Qt (12.9L)

10 1/8"x 14 1/2" x 15"
10 1/8"x 14 1/2" x 15"

Volume: 28 1/8 Qt (26.6L)

11" x 15 1/4" x 19 7/8"
11" x 15 1/4" x 19 7/8"
Volume: 41 1/4 Qt (39L)

231700-BL
231700-RB

231800-BL
231800-RB

231900-BL
231900-RB

$23.00
$23.00

$25.00
$25.00

$40.50
Call Factory**

 * All Recycle Blue Wastebaskets are imprinted with a Recycling logo and the words "We Recycle"in white.
** Please Note - Minimum Order Quantity of 12 Required.

 
Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Executive Leather

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

The clean, crisp, rectilinear lines of the Executive Metal Collection are translated into leather with this presentation of the Executive Leather
Collection. In this case, exceptional detail and expert craftmanship are combined with the tactile and visual appeal of genuine leather to produce the

Executive Leather Collection of desk accessories.

Handcrafted of the highest quality full grain upholstery leather, these hand-wrapped accessories are available in the leather colors shown herein,
and work particularly well in a traditional office environment.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Leather Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

350001XX *
350001XX **
350051XX *

350051XX **

$271.00
$312.00
$293.00
$337.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
3" Wide x 1/4" High Leather Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Leather Desk Pad,

with Radiused Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

210121XX *
210121XX **
210221XX *

210221XX **

$424.00
$488.00
$505.00
$581.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 2 1/2"
10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 2 1/2"

359701XX *
359701XX **

$316.00
$363.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

Also Available as a Side-Load Tray - Please Call Customer Service for Assistance.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 5 1/2"
10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 5 1/2"

359721XX *
359721XX **

$658.00
$758.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

Also Available as a Side-Load Tray - Please Call Customer Service for Assistance.

     
Letter Tray Cover Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10" x 15"
10" x 15"

379771XX *
379771XX **

$272.00
$313.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

4 1/2" x 6 1/2"
4 1/2" x 6 1/2"

358701XX *
358701XX **

$234.00
$271.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Post-It ® Note Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 5/8" x 4" x 7/8"
3 5/8" x 4" x 7/8"

353701XX *
353701XX**

$142.00
$163.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Post-It® Note Paper Not Included.
Post-It® Brand is a Registered Trademark of the 3M Corporation, St. Paul, MN

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

7" x 8"
7" x 8"

357801XX *
357801XX **

$206.00
$237.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

5" x 11" x 1"
5" x 11" x 1"

358831XX *
358831XX **

$236.00
$273.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 4"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 4"

355201XX *
355201XX **

$190.00
$219.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 1"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 1"

355301XX *
355301XX **

$109.00
$125.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Business Card Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"

354701XX *
354701XX **

$238.00
$276.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

1" x 9 3/4" x 1"
1" x 9 3/4" x 1"

359301XX *
359301XX **

$246.00
$283.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Includes Shears and Letter Opener.

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

6" x 6"
6" x 6"

359501XX *
359501XX **

$316.00
$363.00
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 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Waste Receptacle Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather * - Without Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - Without Liner

Standard Leather * - With Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

350901XX *
350901XX **
350921XX *

350921XX **

$316.00
$363.00
$342.00
$394.00

 * Executive Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Executive Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
 

Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Premier Leather

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

Exceptional detail and expert craftmanship are combined with the tactile and visual appeal of genuine leather to produce the Premier Leather
Collection of desk accessories.

Handcrafted of the highest quality full grain upholstery leather, these hand-wrapped accessories are available in the leather colors shown herein,
and work well in contemporary, transitional, or traditional office environments.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Leather Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

350001XX *
350001XX **
350051XX *

350051XX **

$271.00
$312.00
$293.00
$337.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
3" Wide x 1/4" High Leather Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Leather Desk Pad,

with Radiused Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

210121XX *
210121XX **
210221XX *

210221XX **

$424.00
$488.00
$505.00
$581.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 2"
10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 2"

379701XX *
379701XX **

$350.00
$403.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

     
Double Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 5 1/2 "
10 3/4" x 15 1/2" x 5 1/2 "

379721XX *
379721XX **

$793.00
$911.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

     
Letter Tray Cover Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10" x 15"
10" x 15"

379771XX *
379771XX **

$272.00
$313.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size.
Suede Backed.

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

4 1/2" x 6 1/2"
4 1/2" x 6 1/2"

378701XX *
378701XX **

$255.00
$293.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Post-It ® Note Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

4" x 4" x 7/8"
4" x 4" x 7/8"

373701XX *
373701XX**

$163.00
$188.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Post-It® Note Paper Not Included.
Post-It® Brand is a Registered Trademark of the 3M Corporation, St. Paul, MN

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

7" x 8"
7" x 8"

357801XX *
357801XX **

$206.00
$237.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

5" x 11" x 1"
5" x 11" x 1"

358831XX *
358831XX **

$236.00
$273.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 4"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 4"

355201XX *
355201XX **

$190.00
$219.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 1"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 1"

355301XX *
355301XX **

$109.00
$125.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Business Card Holder Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"
3 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"

354701XX *
354701XX **

$238.00
$276.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

1" x 9 3/4" x 1"
1" x 9 3/4" x 1"

359301XX *
359301XX **

$246.00
$283.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Includes Shears and Letter Opener.
     

Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

6" x 6"
6" x 6"

359501XX *
359501XX **

$316.00
$363.00
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 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Round
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather * - Without Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - Without Liner

Standard Leather * - With Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

350901XX *
350901XX **
350921XX *

350921XX **

$316.00
$363.00
$342.00
$394.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Waste Receptacle -

Rectangular
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather * - With Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - With Liner

8 1/2" x 12" x 13"
8 1/2" x 12" x 13"

351101XX *
351101XX **

$474.00
$545.00

 * Premier Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Premier Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).
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Presidential Leather

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

Exceptional Detail and expert craftmanship are combined with the tactile and visual appeal of genuine leather to produce the Presidential Leather
Collection of desk accessories.

Handcrafted of the highest quality full grain upholstery leather, these top-stitched accessories are available in the leather colors shown herein, and
work well in contemporary, transitional, or traditional office environments.

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Leather Side Panels

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum, Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Standard Leather * Side Panels
Black Linoleum, Antiqued Leather ** Side Panels

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

380001XX *
380001XX **
380051XX *

380051XX **

$323.00
$371.00
$342.00
$393.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
3" Wide x 1/4"High Leather Side Panels.

Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Leather Desk Pad ,

with Radiused Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **
Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

20" x 34"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"
24" x 38"

210121XX *
210121XX **
210221XX *

210221XX **

$424.00
$488.00
$505.00
$581.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Other Desk Pad selections are available and shown throughout the website.

     
Single Letter Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

10 1/2" x 15" x 2 1/4"
10 1/2" x 15" x 2 1/4"

389701XX *
389701XX **

$433.00
$499.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Legal Size.
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Suede Backed.

     
Memo Box Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

4 1/2" x 6 1/2"
4 1/2" x 6 1/2"

388701XX *
388701XX **

$281.00
$323.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Includes Memo Paper Refill.
Reorder Memo Paper Refill No. 01272AA.

     
Book Style Calendar Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

7" x 8"
7" x 8"

387801XX *
387801XX **

$276.00
$317.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Current Year Calendar Included.
Reorder Annual Calendar Refill No. 01615AC.

     
Double Pen Base Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

5" x 11" x 1"
5" x 11" x 1"

388831XX *
388831XX **

$263.00
$304.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Pens Included. To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here

     
Pencil Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 4"
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 4"

385201XX *
385201XX **

$198.00
$229.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Clip Cup Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 1 "
3 1/4" x 3 1/4" x 1 "

385301XX *
385301XX **

$148.00
$170.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Library Set Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

1" x 9 3/4" x 1"
1" x 9 3/4" x 1"

389301XX *
389301XX **

$246.00
$283.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Includes Shears and Letter Opener.

     
Bookends Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather *
Antiqued Leather **

6" x 6"
6" x 6"

389501XX *
389501XX **

$342.00
$394.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

Set of Two.
Features a 3" Stabilizing Flange.

     
Waste Receptacle -

Round
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather * - Without Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - Without Liner

Standard Leather * - With Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

350901XX *
350901XX **
350921XX *

350921XX **

$316.00
$363.00
$342.00
$394.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Waste Receptacle -

Rectangular
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather * - With Liner
Antiqued Leather ** - With Liner

8 1/2" x 12" x 13"
8 1/2" x 12" x 13"

381101XX *
381101XX **

$502.00
$578.00

 * Presidential Leather Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:

XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Presidential Leather Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown
above:
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XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).
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Desk Pads - McDonald Products

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

Our coordinated desk pads were designed to complement our desk accessories, and to provide an ergonomically comfortable, yet enduring writing
surface. In addition, they offer a high degree of protection for the surface of your desk, conference table, or wherever you choose to use them. The
desk pads included with our accessories collections throughout both the Smith Metal Arts and McDonald Products sections of this website however,
are offered as suggestions only. You are encouraged to peruse the other desk pads offered in both this section and in the Smith Metal Arts Desk Pad

section as well, before making your final selection.

Desk Pads are available in the standard sizes shown throughout our website. In addition, we can fabricate them in custom sizes - please refer to the
Custom Products section of this website for additional information.

They are available in the following materials:

Linoleum - Typically the least costly material, linoleum is an all natural product that provides a firm, yet comfortable
non-porous writing surface.

Vinyl- Very similar in appearance to leather, vinyl is wrapped around a steel substrate (core) to provide a comfortable, yet slightly softer writing
surface.

Leather - The ultimate desk pad. Top grain leather wrapped around a linoleum substrate (core) provides a textured look and feel that is simply not
attainable with other materials..

Linoleum Desk Pad
with Radius Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum
Black Linoleum

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

210001
210101
210201

$73.00
$75.00
$86.00

 Suede Backed.
1" Radius Corners.

     
Vinyl Desk Pad

with Radius Corners
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl

18" x 24"
20" x 34"
24" x 38"

215001
215101
215201

$125.00
$156.00
$181.00

 Suede Backed.
1" Radius Corners.

     
Linoleum Conference Pad -

Rectangular
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl

12" x 16"
12" x 16"
12" x 18"

210301
215301-12X16

215301

$56.00
$98.00
$98.00

 Suede Backed.
1" Radius Corners.

     
Linoleum Conference Pad - Arch

Shape
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl

Black Leather

16" x 20 "
16" x 20"
16" x 20"

210501
210501V
210501L

$54.00
$160.00
$304.00

 Suede Backed.
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Linoleum Conference Pad - Oval
Shape

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl

Black Leather

12" x 19"
12" x 19"
12" x 19"

210801
215801

210801-L

$54.00
$147.00
$287.00

 Suede Backed.

     
Linoleum Conference Pad -

Racetrack Shape
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl

Black Leather

12" x 20"
12" x 19"
12" x 20"

210701
215401
210701L

$56.00
$145.00
$287.00

 Suede Backed.

     
Round Linoleum Coasters Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum 4 1/4" Diameter 210401 $25.00

 Suede Backed.
Set of 6.
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Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

Pens Description Item # List Price
Gold Finish

Chrome Finish
Black Plastic, Chrome Band (Not Shown)*

 03837AB
03837AA
01978AA

$23.00
$23.00
$7.00

 All Pens take standard A. T. Cross (or equivalent) refills.

*Used Only on the Following Series: McSort, Progressive Metal, ConTrac Plastic and Satellite Plastic.
     

Pen Sockets Description Item # List Price
Gold Finish

Chrome Finish
 03839AB

03839AA
$15.50
$15.50

 
To view standard Pen Finishes Furnished, click here
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Calendar & Memo Refills

McSort Paper-Flow Management System| Executive Metal | Eclipse Metal | Progressive Metal | ConTrac Metal | ConTrac Plastic
Satellite Plastic | Executive Leather | Premier Leather | Presidential Leather | Desk Pads | Replacement Pens & Pen Sockets

Calendar & Memo Refills

90 Day Calendar Card Description Dimensions Item # List Price
A.) 90 Day Calendar Card
B.) 90 Day Calendar Card
C.) 90 Day Calendar Card

3" x 7"
3" x 8"

3 1/8" x 7 1/4"

01067AC
03181AC
01804AC

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

  
     

Book Style Calendar Refill Description Dimensions Item # List Price
A.) Book Style Calendar Refill, Small Base

(For McSort, ConTrac Metal, and ConTrac Plastic Series.)

B.) Book Style Calendar Refill, Large Base
(For Satellite Plastic, Progressive, Eclipse, and Executive
Metal, and Executive, Premier, and Presidential Leather

Series.)

2 7/8" x 3 3/4"

3 1/2" x 6"

01831AC

01615AC

$24.00

$11.50

 2012 Book Style Calendar Refills are standard AT-A-GLANCE® refills, modified as needed to work with Smith
McDonald Calendar Bases. Both the large and the small refills now have square corners.

     
Memo PaperRefill Description Dimensions Item # List Price

A.) Square Corner
B.) Square Corner
C.) Square Corner

4" x 6"
5" x 8"
3" x 5"

01272AA
01273AA
01271AA

$31.50
$37.50
$37.50

 All come in packs of 12.

     
Alphabet & Index Card Refills Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Alphabet Card Refill (Includes 13 Cards)
Index Card Refill (Includes 100 Cards)

Alphabet and Index Card Refill Set

Alphabet Card Refill (Includes 24 Cards)
Index Card Refill (Includes 100 Cards)

Alphabet and Index Card Refill Set

3" x 5"
3" x 5"
3" x 5"

2 1/2" x 4"
2 1/2" x 4"
2 1/2" x 4"

01814AC
01814AD
01814AB

03182AB
03182AA
03184AA

$25.00
$14.50
$35.00

$15.00
$9.00

$23.00
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1100 Series - Floor Ash & Litter Receptacles

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Litter Receptacle -
Side Opening

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel - Formed Tube
Satin Brass - Formed Tube
Mirror Brass - Formed Tube

Painted Steel - Colors* - Formed Tube

10" Diameter x 23"
10" Diameter x 23"
10" Diameter x 23"
10" Diameter x 23"

113303
113302
113308

11330XX*

$268.00
$250.00
$234.00
$195.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

4 Gallon Capacity.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Top Opening
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel - Formed Tube
Satin Brass - Formed Tube
Mirror Brass - Formed Tube

Painted Steel - Colors* - Formed Tube

10" Diameter x 23"
10" Diameter x 23"
10" Diameter x 23"
10" Diameter x 23"

113403
113402
113408

11340XX*

$262.00
$235.00
$222.00
$182.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

7 Gallon Capacity.

     
Ash Receptacle -

Sand Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel - Formed Tube
Satin Brass - Formed Tube
Mirror Brass - Formed Tube

Painted Steel - Colors* - Formed Tube

9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"

114303
114302
114316

11430XX*

$186.00
$148.00
$158.00
$90.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).
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1300 Series - Pin & Clip Tray

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Pin & Clip Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Satin Aluminum 4" Diameter x 1" 131101 $15.50
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1400 Series - Wall/Floor & Ash/Litter Receptacles

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Wall-Mounted Litter
Receptacle,
with Door

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel
Mirror Stainless Steel

Satin Brass
Mirror Brass

8 1/2" x 19 1/8" x 4 1/2"
8 1/2" x 19 1/8" x 4 1/2"
8 1/2" x 19 1/8" x 4 1/2"
8 1/2" x 19 1/8" x 4 1/2"

149010
149012
149005
149013

$316.00
$316.00
$316.00
$353.00

 2 Gallon Capacity.

     
Wall-Mounted Litter

Receptacle,
with Door

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel
Mirror Stainless Steel

Satin Brass
Mirror Brass

14 1/2" x 20 1/8" x 6 3/4"
14 1/2" x 20 1/8" x 6 3/4"
14 1/2" x 20 1/8" x 6 3/4"
14 1/2" x 20 1/8" x 6 3/4"

149110
149112
149105
149113

$358.00
$358.00
$399.00
$402.00

 5.5 Gallon Capacity.

     
Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Tip-Action
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel - Formed Tube
Satin Brass - Formed Tube
Mirror Brass - Formed Tube

Painted Steel - Colors* - Formed Tube

9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"

142721
142722
142725

14270XX*

$230.00
$230.00
$236.00
$230.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

3.75 Gallon Capacity.

     
Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Funnel Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel - Formed Tube
Satin Brass - Formed Tube
Mirror Brass - Formed Tube

Painted Steel - Colors* - Formed Tube

9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"

142741
142742
142743

14260XX*

$222.00
$226.00
$234.00
$169.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

3.75 Gallon Capacity.

     
Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Sand Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Satin Stainless Steel - Formed Tube
Satin Brass - Formed Tube
Mirror Brass - Formed Tube

Painted Steel - Colors* - Formed Tube

9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"
9 1/4" Diameter x 23"

142751
142752
142755

14240XX*

$217.00
$200.00
$208.00
$186.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

3.75 Gallon Capacity.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Self-Closing
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 11 1/2" x 11 1/2" x 30 1/2" 1440XX* $392.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

15.5 Gallon Capacity.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Side Entry
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 11 1/2" x 11 1/2" x 30 1/2" 1441XX* $429.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

10.5 Gallon Capacity.
2 Doors.

     
8" Diameter Seamless Litter

Receptacle - Unlined
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"

147801
147802
147804
147805

14780XX*

$543.00
$543.00
$565.00
$565.00
$543.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

5.3 Gallon Capacity.

     
8" Diameter Seamless Litter

Receptacle - Lined
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"

148301
148302
148304
148305

14830XX*

$656.00
$656.00
$677.00
$677.00
$656.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

3.8 Gallon Capacity.

     
10" Diameter Seamless Litter

Receptacle - Unlined
Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "

147901
147902
147904
147905

14790XX*

$760.00
$760.00
$791.00
$791.00
$760.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

8.2 Gallon Capacity.

     
10" Diameter Seamless Litter

Receptacle - Lined
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "

148401
148402
148404
148405

14840XX*

$889.00
$889.00
$920.00
$920.00
$889.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 17 (Hunter Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

6.3 Gallon Capacity.

     
12" Diameter Seamless Litter

Receptacle - Unlined
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"

148001
148002
148004
148005

1480XX*

$846.00
$846.00
$880.00
$880.00
$846.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

14.7 Gallon Capacity.

     
12" Diameter Seamless Litter

Receptacle - Lined
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"
12" Diameter x 30"

148501
148502
148504
148505

14850XX*

$993.00
$993.00

$1,026.00
$1,026.00
$993.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

11.9 Gallon Capacity.

     
8" Diameter Seamless Funnel
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Unlined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"

147101
147102
147104
147105

14710XX*

$574.00
$574.00
$597.00
$597.00
$574.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).|

3 Gallon Capacity.

     
8" Diameter Seamless Funnel
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Lined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"

147201
147202
147204
147205

14720XX*

$661.00
$661.00
$683.00
$683.00
$661.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).|

2.3 Gallon Capacity.

     
10 " Diameter Seamless
Funnel Top Ash/Litter
Receptacle - Unlined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "

147301
147302
147304
147305

14730XX*

$760.00
$760.00
$791.00
$791.00
$760.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

4.8 Gallon Capacity.

     
10 " Diameter Seamless
Funnel Top Ash/Litter

Receptacle - Lined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "

147401
147402
147404
147405

14740XX*

$852.00
$852.00
$883.00
$883.00
$852.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

3.9 Gallon Capacity.

     
12" Diameter Seamless Funnel

Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -
Unlined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "

147501
147502
147504
147505

14750XX*

$846.00
$846.00
$880.00
$880.00
$846.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

9.8 Gallon Capacity.

     
12" Diameter Seamless Funnel

Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -
Lined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "

147601
147602
147604
147605

14760XX*

$957.00
$957.00
$991.00
$991.00
$957.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

8.2 Gallon Capacity.
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8 " Diameter Seamless Sand
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Unlined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"

145401
145402
145404
145405

14540XX*

$574.00
$574.00
$597.00
$597.00
$574.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

3 Gallon Capacity.

     
8 " Diameter Seamless Sand
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Lined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"
8" Diameter x 24"

145501
145502
145504
145505

14550XX*

$661.00
$661.00
$683.00
$683.00
$661.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

2.3 Gallon Capacity.

     
10 " Diameter Seamless Sand
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Unlined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unlined

10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "

145601
145602
145604
145605

14560XX*

$760.00
$760.00
$791.00
$791.00
$760.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

4.8 Gallon Capacity.

     
10 " Diameter Seamless Sand
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Lined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "
10" Diameter x 24 "

145701
145702
145704
145705

14570XX*

$852.00
$852.00
$873.00
$883.00
$852.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

3.9 Gallon Capacity.

     
12" Diameter Seamless Sand
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Unlined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Unlined
Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,

Unline

12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "

145801
145802
145804
145805

14580XX*

$846.00
$846.00
$880.00
$880.00
$846.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).
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9.8 Gallon Capacity.

     
12" Diameter Seamless Sand
Top Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Lined

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Aluminum - Seamless Tube, Lined
Satin Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined
Mirror Brass Finish - Seamless Tube, Lined

Painted Aluminum - Colors* - Seamless Tube,
Lined

12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "
12" Diameter x 30 "

145901
145902
145904
145905

14590XX*

$957.00
$957.00
$991.00
$991.00
$957.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

8.2 Gallon Capacity.
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1700 Series - Floor Litter Receptacles

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Litter Receptacle -
Raised-Top

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 15" Diameter x 27" 1700XX* $315.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

16 Gallon Capacity.
Equipped to Utilize Bag Liner.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Raised-Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 15" Diameter x 27" 1701XX* $374.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

16 Gallon Capacity.
A Galvanized Liner is Furnished.

     
Litter Receptacle Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 15" Diameter x 24" 1705XX* $224.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

16 Gallon Capacity.
Equipped to Utilize Bag Liner.

     
Litter Receptacle Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 15" Diameter x 24" 1706XX* $289.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).
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16 Gallon Capacity.
A Galvanized Liner is Furnished.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Seamless, Open-Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Brass Finish
Mirror Brass Finish

Painted Aluminum - Colors*

14" Diameter x 27 "
14" Diameter x 27 "
14" Diameter x 27 "
14" Diameter x 27 "
14" Diameter x 27 "

171500-14X27
171550-14X27
171501-14X27
171551-14X27

17150XX*-14X27

$974.00
$974.00
$974.00
$974.00
$974.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter
Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Top Half Lifts Off for Servicing.
No Liner Available.
18 Gallon Capacity.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Seamless, Open-Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Brass Finish
Mirror Brass Finish

Painted Aluminum - Colors*

18" Diameter x 32"
18" Diameter x 32"
18" Diameter x 32"
18" Diameter x 32"
18" Diameter x 32"

171500
171550
171501
171551

17150XX*

$1,318.00
$1,318.00
$1,318.00
$1,318.00
$1,318.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Top Half Lifts Off for Servicing.
No Liner Available.
35 Gallon Capacity.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Seamless, Open-Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Brass Finish
Mirror Brass Finish

Painted Aluminum - Colors*

24" Diameter x 35"
24" Diameter x 35"
24" Diameter x 35"
24" Diameter x 35"
24" Diameter x 35"

171600
171650
171601
171651

17160XX*

$1,759.00
$1,759.00
$1,759.00
$1,759.00
$1,759.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Top Half Lifts Off for Servicing.
No Liner Available.
65 Gallon Capacity.

     
Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Seamless, Open-Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Brass Finish
Mirror Brass Finish

Painted Aluminum - Colors*

18" Diameter x 30"
18" Diameter x 30"
18" Diameter x 30"
18" Diameter x 30"
18" Diameter x 30"

171700
171750
171701
171751

17170XX*

$1,409.00
$1,409.00
$1,409.00
$1,409.00
$1,409.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

No Liner Available.
20 Gallon Capacity.

     
Ash/Litter Receptacle -

Seamless, Open-Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Satin Aluminum
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Brass Finish
Mirror Brass Finish

Painted Aluminum - Colors*

26" Diameter x 35"
26" Diameter x 35"
26" Diameter x 35"
26" Diameter x 35"
26" Diameter x 35"

171800
171850
171801
171851

17180XX*

$1,709.00
$1,709.00
$1,709.00
$1,709.00
$1,709.00

 * Painted Aluminum Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

No Liner Available.
63 Gallon Capacity.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Dome Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 15" Diameter x 30" 1734XX* $855.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Top Lifts Off for Servicing.
11.5 Gallon Capacity.

Plastic Liner Furnished.

     
Litter Receptacle -

Dome Top
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Colors* 15" Diameter x 36" 1737XX* $867.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 01 (Black), 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter

Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Top Lifts Off for Servicing.
15.25 Gallon Capacity.

Plastic Liner Furnished.
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Fiberglass Receptacles

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

One Piece
Ash/ Side-Opening
Trash Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
7.5 Gallon Capacity

12" Diameter x 25"
Unit Weight is 12 lbs.

P1915-XXXX* $844.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

     
One Piece Self-Closing

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
18 Gal. Capacity

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
21 Gal. Capacity

16" Diameter x 30"
Unit Weight is 28 lbs.

18" Dia x 30"
Unit Weight is 29 lbs.

P1958-XXXX*

P1963-XXXX*

$1,030.00

$1,074.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

     
One Piece Top-Opening

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
16 Gal. Capacity

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
18 Gal. Capacity

16" Diameter x 23"
Unit Weight is 24 lbs.

16" Diameter x 30"
Unit Weight is 27 lbs.

P1929-XXXX*

P1961-XXXX*

$881.00

$970.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.
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One Piece Top-Opening

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
21 Gal. Capacity

18" Diameter x 30"
Unit Weight is 30 lbs.

P1910-XXXX* $1,013.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

     
Two Piece Top-Opening

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Brass Finished Top,
Gloss Finished Fiberglass Base - Colors*

25 Gal. Capacity

Chrome Finished Top,
Gloss Finished Fiberglass Base - Colors*

25 Gal. Capacity

Brass Finished Top,
Gloss Finished Fiberglass Base - Colors*

45 Gal. Capacity

Chrome Finished Top,
Gloss Finished Fiberglass Base - Colors*

45 Gal. Capacity

Brass Finished Top,
Gloss Finished Fiberglass Base - Colors*

50 Gal. Capacity

Chrome Finished Top,
Gloss Finished Fiberglass Base - Colors*

50 Gal. Capacity

18" Diameter x 31"
Unit Weight is 28 lbs.

18" Diameter x 31"
Unit Weight is 28 lbs.

24" Diameter x 32"
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

24" Diameter x 32"
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

24" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

24" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

P1924B-XXXX*

P1924C-XXXX*

P1925B-XXXX*

P1925C-XXXX*

P1926B-XXXX*

P1926C-XXXX*

$1,865.00

$1,865.00

$2,265.00

$2,265.00

$2,265.00

$2,265.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

     
Two Piece Side-Opening

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

One Side-Opening,
(Two Side-Openings Available at

Additional Charge - Contact Factory for
Assistance.)

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
25 Gal. Capacity

Two Side-Opening,
Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

32 Gal. Capacity

 

18" Diameter x 38"
Unit Weight is 29 lbs.

20" Diameter x 40"
Unit Weight is 39 lbs.

P1913-XXXX*

P1927-XXXX*

$1,642.00

$1,894.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
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A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

     
Two Piece Side-Opening
Ash/Trash Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
25 Gal. Capacity

 

18" Diameter x 38"
Unit Weight is 29 lbs.

P1914-XXXX* $1,764.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

One Side Opening is Standard. A Second Side Opening is Available - Call Customer Service for Assistance.

     
Two Piece Side-Opening
Ash/Trash Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
32 Gal. Capacity

 

20" Diameter x 40"
Unit Weight is 39 lbs.

P1928-XXXX* $2,002.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

Two Side Openings.

     
Two Piece Top-Opening

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
25 Gal. Capacity

 

 

18" Diameter x 31"
Unit Weight is 28 lbs.

P1919-XXXX* $1,595.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

     
Two Piece Top-Opening

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
32 Gal. Capacity

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
32 Gal. Capacity

20" Diameter x 28 "
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

20" Diameter x 34"
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

P1930-XXXX*

P1920-XXXX*

$1,930.00

$1,930.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
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(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

     
Two Piece Top-Opening

Trash Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
45 Gal. Capacity

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*
50 Gal. Capacity

24" Diameter x 32"
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

24" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 36 lbs.

P1931-XXXX*

P1962-XXXX*

$1,973.00

$1,973.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.
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Aluminum Planters

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Straight Edge Planter Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*
Aluminum - Planter Finish*

8" Diameter x 7"
10" Diameter x 10"
12" Diameter x 12"
14" Diameter x 14"
16" Diameter x 16"
18" Diameter x 18"
22" Diameter x 20"
24" Diameter x 20"
30" Diameter x 18"
30" Diameter x 24"

1508XX*
1509XX*
1510XX*
1533XX*
1511XX*
1512XX*
1514XX*
1515XX*
1518XX*
1520XX*

$156.00
$234.00
$265.00
$342.00
$371.00
$455.00
$593.00
$795.00

$1,962.00
$2,572.00

 * Planter Finish: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 00 (Satin Aluminum), 01 (Satin Brass), 50 (Mirror Auminum), 51 (Mirror Brass)

Other Planter Sizes May Be Available - Please call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Planter Caster Bases Description Dimensions Item # List Price

 Black Steel
Black Steel
Black Steel
Black Steel

Holds 12" to 14" Diameter Planters
Holds 16" to 18" Diameter Planters
Holds 20" to 24" Diameter Planters
Holds 30" to 32" Diameter Planters

155001
155101
155201
155301

$144.00
$201.00
$320.00
$472.00

 Other Planter Caster Base Sizes May Be Available - Please call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.
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Fiberglass Planters

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks
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Classic Rim Series Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

18" Diameter x 14"
Unit Weight is 10 lbs

30" Diameter x 19"
Unit Weight is 30 lbs

48" Diameter x 24"
Unit Weight is 50 lbs

60" Diameter x 30"
Unit Weight is 90 lbs

P3401-XXXX*

P3406-XXXX*

P3413-XXXX*

P3416-XXXX*

$677.00

$1,444.00

$2,602.00

$3,807.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Urn Rim Series Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

18" Diameter x 20"
Unit Weight is 14 lbs

30" Diameter x 16"
Unit Weight is 21 lbs

48" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 65 lbs

60" Diameter x 30"
Unit Weight is 75 lbs

P3501-XXXX*

P3508-XXXX*

P3513-XXXX*

P3514-XXXX*

$766.00

$1,454.00

$2,960.00

$3,851.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Column Rim Series Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

16" Diameter x 20"
Unit Weight is 12 lbs

30" Diameter x 20"
Unit Weight is 27 lbs

48" Diameter x 24"
Unit Weight is 44 lbs

60" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 88 lbs

P3601-XXXX*

P3605-XXXX*

P3614-XXXX*

P3616-XXXX*

$704.00

$1,480.00

$2,683.00

$3,927.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Contemporary Series Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

18" Diameter x 20"
Unit Weight is 12 lbs

30" Diameter x 32"
Unit Weight is 29 lbs

48" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 70 lbs

60" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 90 lbs

P3701-XXXX*

P3702-XXXX*

P3703-XXXX*

P3704-XXXX*

$762.00

$2,067.00

$3,029.00

$4,549.00

 * Matte Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Designer Series Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Matte Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

24" Diameter x 20"
Unit Weight is 20 lbs

30" Diameter x 24"
Unit Weight is 27 lbs

36" Diameter x 32"
Unit Weight is 38 lbs

48" Diameter x 36"
Unit Weight is 65 lbs

P3801-XXXX*

P3802-XXXX*

P3803-XXXX*

P3804-XXXX*

$1,266.00

$2,023.00

$2,521.00

$3,029.00

 * Matte Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Radius Rimmed

Cylindrical Series
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

16" Diameter x 16"
Unit Weight is 10 bs

30" Diameter x 16"
Unit Weight is 20 lbs

36" Diameter x 30"
Unit Weight is 54 lbs

48" Diameter x 30"
Unit Weight is 89 lbs

P2001-XXXX*

P2010-XXXX*

P2017-XXXX*

P2021-XXXX*

$677.00

$1,428.00

$2,285.00

$2,657.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Rimmed Square Series Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

14" x 14" x 15"
Unit Weight is 9 lbs

24" x 24" x 16"
Unit Weight is 25 lbs

36" x 36" x 30"
Unit Weight is 84 lbs

48" x 48" x 24"
Unit Weight is 107 lbs

P1832-XXXX*

P1835-XXXX*

P1841-XXXX*

P1842-XXXX*

$636.00

$1,041.00

$2,319.00

$2,826.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
Rimmed Rectangular Series Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

Gloss Finished Fiberglass - Colors*

24" x 14" x 14"
Unit Weight is 13 lbs

36" x 15" x 16"
Unit Weight is 22 lbs

48" x 24" x 24"
Unit Weight is 59 lbs

72" x 24" x 21"
Unit Weight is 97 lbs

P1861-XXXX*

P1864-XXXX*

P1867-XXXX*

P1869-XXXX*

$885.00

$1,162.00

$2,081.00

$2,944.00

 * Gloss Finished Fiberglass Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXXX = DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue),
PD28 (Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth

Red), PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15
(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue), PD32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),

DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes** MSWS
(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), and MSSS (Sandstone).

** Earth Tone Stone Finishes (Whitestone, Graystone or Sandstone) are available at a 15% Adder.
A Matte Finish is also available, at a 15% Adder.

Note: Other Planter Styles and Sizes May Be Available. Please Call Customer Service for Availability and Pricing.

     
 

Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
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Plastic Wastebaskets

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Self-Extinquishing
ABS Plastic Wastebasket

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

10" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15"

231001

2310XX *

$62.00

$72.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing

     
Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

231101

2311XX *

$72.00

$89.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing

     
Self-Extinquishing

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Black

Flame Retardant CSFM Listed ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

231401

2314XX *

$69.00

$75.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Listed by the California State Fire Marshall (CSFM) as Self-Extinguishing
     

Non-Fire Retardant
ABS Plastic Wastebasket

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

10" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15"

231001-NFR

2310XX-NFR*

$44.00

$55.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

     
Non-Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

8 1/2" x 15" x 13 3/4"

231101-NFR

2311XX-NFR*

$54.00

$69.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Minimum Purchase Quantity May Be Required - Please Consult Factory For Assistance.

     
Non-Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

ABS Plastic - Black

ABS Plastic -
Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors *

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

7 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 12 1/4"

231401-NFR

2314XX-NFR*

$50.00

$56.00

 * Other ABS Plastic Wastebasket Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Shale Gray).

Minimum Purchase Quantity May Be Required - Please Consult Factory For Assistance.

     
Fire Retardant

ABS Plastic Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Fire Retardant Plastic - Black 9 3/4" x 13 3/4" x 13" 231606 $73.00

     
Recycling Insert Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black

Wall-Mount Adaptor Brackets - Black Steel

Recycle Decal for 230101

5 1/2" x 8" x 14 1/16"

7 5/8" x 1 1/4" x 1/16"

4" x 5"

230101

03815AA

01000AA

$33.50

$12.50

$2.50

 The 230101 Can Be Used as a Recycling Insert for the 2311XX Wastebaskets, or as a Smaller
Stand-Alone Wastebasket.

     
Fire-Retardant Wastebasket Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Flame Retardant Black ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic - Other Fire-Retardant Wastebasket
Colors*

10 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 13"

10 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 13"

7153808

7XX3808*

$81.00

$96.00

 * Other Fire-Retardant Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX=03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 11 (Shale Gray).

     
Soft Plastic Wastebasket Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Black
Plastic - Soft Plastic Wastebasket - Recycle Blue*

8 1/4" x 11 1/4 " x 12 1/4"
8 1/4" x 11 1/4 " x 12 1/4"
Volume: 13 5/8 Qt (12.9L)

10 1/8"x 14 1/2" x 15"
10 1/8"x 14 1/2" x 15"

Volume: 28 1/8 Qt (26.6L)

11" x 15 1/4" x 19 7/8"
11" x 15 1/4" x 19 7/8"
Volume: 41 1/4 Qt (39L)

231700-BL
231700-RB

231800-BL
231800-RB

231900-BL
231900-RB

$23.00
$23.00

$25.00
$25.00

$40.50
Call Factory**

 * All Recycle Blue Wastebaskets are imprinted with a Recycling logo and the words "We Recycle"in white.
** Please Note - Minimum Order Quantity of 12 Required.

 

Call us today: 1-800-753-8548 or E-mail us: info@smithmcdonald.com
 

desk and office accessories home  |  history | catalog | contact us  | resources | terms and conditions | sitemap

111



desk and office accessories home  |  history | catalog | contact us | resources | links | sitemap | rep locator| government sales
product lines: smith metal arts  | mcdonald products  | architectural accessories | custom products | product & company literature

 
Metal Wastebaskets

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Round Metal Wastebasket -
Black Steel

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Steel - Without Liner
Black Steel - With Liner

Black Steel - Without Liner
Black Steel - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

10" Diameter x 15 1/2"
10" Diameter x 15 1/2"

270901
271001
271201
271301

$68.00
$90.00
$78.00

$105.00

     
Round Metal Wastebasket -

Brass & Stainless Steel
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Brass - Without Liner
Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Satin Brass - With Liner
Antique Brass - With Liner
Mirror Brass - With Liner

Satin Stainless Steel - With Liner
Mirror Stainless Steel - With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

630900
650900
660900
670900
680900
630921
650921
660921
670921
680921

$109.00
$255.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$130.00
$277.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00

     
Round Wastebasket -
Seamless Aluminum

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Aluminum Interior & Exterior,
Mirror Aluminum Rim

Satin Aluminum Interior,
Mirror Aluminum Exterior & Rim

10" Diameter x 13"

10" Diameter x 13"

202803

202805

$396.00

$527.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Round Wastebasket -
Seamless Aluminum,

Epoxy Painted

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Satin Brass Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Antique Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Exterior, Matte Black Rim

10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"

103802
175802
202802

S202802
303802

S303802
375802
552802

$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00
$397.00

 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Round Wastebasket -
Seamless Aluminum,

Vinyl Wrapped

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Satin Brass Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Antique Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Exterior, Matte Black Rim

10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"

103804
175804
202804

S202804
303804

S303804
375804
552804

$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
$421.00
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 1/2" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Rectangular

Metal Wastebasket -
Brass & Stainless Steel

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Stainless Steel - Without Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - Without Liner

Satin Brass - Without Liner
Antique Brass - Without Liner
Mirror Brass - Without Liner
Black Steel - Without Liner

Mirror Stainless Steel - With Liner
Satin Stainless Steel - With Liner

Satin Brass - With Liner
Antique Brass - With Liner
Mirror Brass - With Liner
Black Steel - With Liner

8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"
8 3/4" x 12" x 12 3/4"

411600
411600-SAT

431600
451600
461600
470600
411621

411621-SAT
431621
451621
461621
470621

$290.00
$290.00
$473.00
$512.00
$473.00
$150.00
$342.00
$342.00
$526.00
$565.00
$526.00
$186.00

     
Rectangular

Metal Wastebasket -
Epoxy Painted

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Epoxy Painted Steel, Matte Black Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7473802
7573802
7073802

S7073802
7273802

S7273802
7373802
7523802

$583.00
$608.00
$569.00
$569.00
$588.00
$588.00
$608.00
$520.00

 5/8" Finished Metal Rim.

     
Rectangular

Metal Wastebaslet -
Painted

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Painted Steel - Black
Painted Steel - Colors*

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7153805
7XX3805*

$181.00
$181.00

 * Painted Steel Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 03 (Charcoal), 08 (Desert Beige), 12 (Char Brown), 11 (Shale Gray), 06 (Burgundy), 04 (Hunter Green),

02 (Bone Gray), 22 (Matte Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

     
Rectangular

Metal Wastebasket -
Vinyl Wrapped

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Satin Brass Rim

Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Vinyl Wrapped Steel, Matte Black Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7473804
7573804
7073804

S7073804
7273804

S7273804
7373804
7523804

$631.00
$660.00
$612.00
$612.00
$631.00
$631.00
$660.00
$561.00

 5/8" Finished Metal Rim.
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Leather Wastebaskets

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Round Leather
Wastebasket

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather*, Without Liner
Antiqued Leather**, Without Liner

Standard Leather*, With Liner
Antiqued Leather**, With Liner

9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"
9" Diameter x 15"

350901XX*
350901XX**
350921XX*

350921XX**

$316.00
$363.00
$342.00
$394.00

* Standard Leather Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Round Wastebasket -
Seamless Aluminum,

Leather Wrapped

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Satin Brass Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Antique Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Exterior, Matte Black Rim

10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"
10" Diameter x 13"

103806
175806
202806

S202806
303806

S303806
375806
552806

$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00
$519.00

1/2" Finished Metal Rim

     
Rectangular

Leather Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather*, With Liner
Antiqued Leather**, With Liner

 

8 1/2" x 12" x 13"
8 1/2" x 12" x 13"

351101XX*
351101XX**

$474.00
$545.00

 * Standard Leather Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).

     
Rectangular, Top-Stitched

Leather Wastebasket
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Top-Stitched Standard Leather*, With Liner
Top-Stitched Antiqued Leather**, With Liner

 

8 1/2" x 12" x 13"
8 1/2" x 12" x 13"

381101XX*
381101XX**

$502.00
$578.00

 * Standard Leather Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 61 (Black), 62 (Chestnut), 63 (Pewter), 64 (Seagreen), 65 (Azure), 67 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Wastebasket Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above:
XX = 81 (Nutmeg), 82 (Pecan), 83 (Chocolate), 85 (Garnet), 86 (Russet).
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Rectangular
Leather Wastebasket

with Metal Trim

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Statuary Bronze Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Aluminum Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Satin Aluminum Rim

Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Mirror Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Antique Brass Rim
Black Leather Wrapped Steel, Matte Black Rim

11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"
11" x 11" x 15"

7473806
7573806
7073806

S7073806
7273806
7373806
7523806

$849.00
$866.00
$816.00
$816.00
$849.00
$866.00
$713.00

 5/8" Finished Metal Rim
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Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Round, "Dispose-a-Butt"
Ash-Only Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 40 lbs.

Easy Ash Removal - Swing up Dispose-A-Butt Top and
Remove Ash Pan.

 

14" Diameter x 28" RBA1428-XXXX* $891.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)

All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.

     
Round, Top-Load

Trash-Only Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 100 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 32 gal.

Easy Trash Removal - Lift Ring Out and Remove Bag.

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 140 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 35 gal.

Easy Trash Removal - Lift Ring Out and Remove Bag.

20" Diameter x 34"

 

26" Diameter x 36"

RBT2034-XXXX*

 

RBT2636-XXXX*

$1,353.00

 

$1,757.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)

All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.

     
Round, Side-Load

Trash-Only Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 150 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 45 gal.

Easy Trash Removal - Swivel Top and Remove Bag.

26" Diameter x 41" RBT2641-XXXX* $2,028.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)

All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.
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Round, "Dispose-a-Butt"
Ash/Side-Load Trash

Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 100 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 32 gal.

Easy Ash Removal - Swing up Dispose-A-Butt Top and
Remove Ash Pan.

Easy Trash Removal - Lift Off Entire Top and Remove Bag.

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 100 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 45 gal.

Easy Ash Removal - Swing up Dispose-A-Butt Top and
Remove Ash Pan.

Easy Trash Removal - Swivel Top and Remove Bag.

20" Diameter x 41 "

26" Diameter x 41"

RBAT2038-XXXX*

RBAT2644-XXXX*

$1,595.00

$2,136.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)

All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.

     
Square, "Dispose-a-Butt"

Ash-Only Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 40 lbs

Easy Ash Removal - Swing up Dispose-A-Butt Top and
Remove Ash Pan.

14" x 14" x 28" SBA1428-XXXX* $783.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)

All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.

     
Square, Top-Load

Trash-Only Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 140 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 35 gal.

Easy Trash Removal - Lift Ring out and Remove Bag.

24" x 24" x 36 " SBT2636-XXXX* $1,973.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)

All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.

     
Square, Side-Load

Trash-Only Receptacle
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 150 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 45 gal.

Easy Trash Removal - Open Side Door and Remove Bag from
Liner.

26" x 26" x 44" SBT2644-XXXX* $2,163.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)
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All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.

     
Square, "Dispose-a-Butt"

Ash/Side-Load Trash
Receptacle

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 40 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 6 gal.

Easy Ash Removal - Swing up Dispose-A-Butt Top and
Remove Ash Pan.

Easy Trash Removal - Open Side Door and Remove Bag from
Liner.

Poly-Lite-Crete, Parkside Series Receptacle Colors*
Weight (empty) is 150 lbs.
Trash Capacity is 45 gal.

Easy Ash Removal - Swing up Dispose-A-Butt Top and
Remove Ash Pan.

Easy Trash Removal - Open Side Door and Remove Bag from
Liner.

14" x 14" x 28"

 

26" x 26" x 41"

SBAT1428-XXXX*

 

SBAT2648-XXXX*

$891.00

 

$2,297.00

 * Parkside Series Receptacle Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XXXX" in the Item # shown above: XXXX =
DC53 (Pure White), DC39 (White Honey), DC11 (Alabaster), DC46 (Bone), DC38 (Beige), PD10 (Navy Blue), PD28

(Hunter Green), PD33 (Anastasia Emerald), PD34 (Calypso), PD29 (Laguna), PD20 (Candy Apple), PD13 (Earth Red),
PD12 (Garnet), PD18 (Rosewood), PD27 (Plum), PD25 (Cinnamon), PD24 (Indiana Clay), PD17 (Paprika), PD15

(Peach), PD23 (Mauve Dust), PD31 (Russian Sky), PD36 (Teal), PD38 (Blue) PD 32 (Evening Shadows), PD37 (Violet),
DC34 (Black), PD19 (Charcoal), PD8 (Dove Gray), PD2 (Gray), PD14 (Greige), & Earth Tone Stone Finishes MSWS

(Whitestone), MSGS (Graystone), MSSS (Sandstone)

All Painted Receptacles will have a Matte Finish. Earth Tone Stone Finishes Incorporate a Distinctive Textured Finish.
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Conference Table Pads & Coasters

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Linoleum Conference Pad -
Rectangular,

Radius Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl Wrapped

12" x 16"
12" x 18"

210301
215301

$56.00
$98.00

 Suede Backed.
1" Radius Corners

Also available in Brown Vinyl - Please call the factory for assistance.

     
Linoleum Conference Pad -

Rectangular,
Square Corners

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum 12" x 16" 7154112A $56.00

 Suede Backed

     
Leather Conference Pad -

Rectangular, Radius Corners,
Embossed Edges

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped, Embossed Edges
Chestnut Leather Wrapped, Embossed Edges

Standard Leather*, Wrapped, Embossed Edges
Antiqued Leather **, Wrapped, Embossed Edges

12" x 16"
12" x 16"
12" x 16"
12" x 16"

7153102
7123102

7153102-XXX*
7153102-XXX**

$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$305.00

 * Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 563 (Pewter), 564 (Seagreen), 565 (Azure), 567 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 581 (Nutmeg), 582 (Pecan), 583 (Chocolate), 585 (Garnet), 586 (Russet).

Suede Backed
1" Radius Corners

     
Leather Conference Pad -

Rectangular, Radius Corners,
Unembossed Edges

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped, Unembossed Edges
Chestnut Leather Wrapped, Unembossed Edges

Standard Leather* Wrapped, Unembossed Edges
Antiqued Leather ** Wrapped, Unembossed

Edges

12" x 16"
12" x 16"
12" x 16"
12" x 16"

7153102L
7123102L

7153102L-XXX*
7153102L-XXX**

$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$305.00

 * Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 563 (Pewter), 564 (Seagreen), 565 (Azure), 567 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 581 (Nutmeg), 582 (Pecan), 583 (Chocolate), 585 (Garnet), 586 (Russet).

Suede Backed
1" Radius Corners
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Leather Conference Pad -

Rectangular, Square Corners,
Embossed Edges

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather Wrapped, Embossed Edges
Chestnut Leather Wrapped, Embossed Edges

Standard Leather* Wrapped, Embossed Edges
Antiqued Leather** Wrapped, Embossed Edges

12" x 16"
12" x 16"
12" x 16"
12" x 16"

7156102
7126102

7156102-XXX*
7156102-XXX**

$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$305.00

 * Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 563 (Pewter), 564 (Seagreen), 565 (Azure), 567 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 581 (Nutmeg), 582 (Pecan), 583 (Chocolate), 585 (Garnet), 586 (Russet).

Suede Backed
1" Radius Corners

     
Arch Shaped Conference Pad Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl

Black Leather

16" x 20"
16" x 20"
16" x 20"

210501
210501V
210501L

$54.00
$160.00
$304.00

 Suede Backed.

     
Oval Shaped Conference Pad Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl

Black Leather

12" x 19"
12" x 19"
12" x 19"

210801
215801

210801-L

$54.00
$147.00
$287.00

 Suede Backed.

     
Racetrack Shaped Conference

Pad
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum
Black Vinyl

Black Leather

12" x 20"
12" x 19"
12" x 20"

210701
215401
210701L

$56.00
$145.00
$287.00

 Suede Backed.

     
Linoleum Coasters - Round Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum 4 1/4" Diameter 210401 $25.00

 Suede Backed.
Set of 6.

     
Vinyl Coasters - Round Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl 4 1/4" Diameter 210401V $160.00

 Suede Backed.
Set of 6.

     
Linoleum Coasters - Square Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Linoleum 4 1/2" x 4 1/2" 7153160A $32.00

 Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.

Set of 4.

     
Vinyl Coasters - Square Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Vinyl 4 1/2" x 4 1/2" 7153160V $79.00
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 Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.

Set of 4.

     
Leather Coasters - Square Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Standard Leather*
Antiqued Leather**

4 1/2" x 4 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2"

7153160L
7123160L

7153160L-XXX*
7153160L-XXX**

$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$117.00

 * Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 563 (Pewter), 564 (Seagreen), 565 (Azure), 567 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 581 (Nutmeg), 582 (Pecan), 583 (Chocolate), 585 (Garnet), 586 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Radius Corners.
Set of 4.

     
Leather Coaster Caddy -

Open Front
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Leather
Chestnut Leather

Standard Leather*
Antiqued Leather**

5" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"
5" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"
5" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"
5" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"

7153130L
7123130L

7153130L-XXX*
7153130L-XXX**

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$190.00

 * Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 563 (Pewter), 564 (Seagreen), 565 (Azure), 567 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 581 (Nutmeg), 582 (Pecan), 583 (Chocolate), 585 (Garnet), 586 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Sized to accomodate our 4 1/2" x 4 1/2" Square Leather or Linoleum Coasters (shown above).
Coasters sold separately.

     
Leather Coaster Caddy -

Scoop Front
Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Standard Leather*
Antiqued Leather**

5 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"
5 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 1 1/2"

XXX*7130
XXX**7130

$188.00
$216.00

 * Standard Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 561 (Black), 562 (Chestnut), 563 (Pewter), 564 (Seagreen), 565 (Azure), 567 (Brown).

** Antiqued Leather Colors: (Substitute the code shown for the "XXX" in the Item # shown above:
XXX = 581 (Nutmeg), 582 (Pecan), 583 (Chocolate), 585 (Garnet), 586 (Russet).

Suede Backed.
Sized to accomodate our 4 1/2" x 4 1/2" Square Leather or Linoleum Coasters (shown above).
Coasters sold separately.

     
     

Please Note that Other Desk Pad Selections are Available, and Shown Throughout the Website.
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Conference Room Accessories

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Insulated Carafe Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Satin Stainless Steel

1 Liter Capacity
4" Diameter x 12" 402604 $433.00

     
Insulated Carafe Description Dimensions Item # List Price

PUR (Polyurethane) Coated Matte Black Finish
1 Liter Capacity

4" Diameter x 12" 402605 $227.00

     
Water Pitcher Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel
1 1/2 Liter Capacity

4" Diameter x 8" 402615 $454.00

 Icelip Feature Helps to Prevent Ice From Leaving Pitcher.

     
Sugar Bowl Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel 4" Diameter x 2" 402608 $188.00

     
Creamer Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel 3" Diameter x 3 3/4" 402607 $188.00

     
Serving Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel 13" Diameter x 1" 402606 $454.00

     
Ice Bucket Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Satin Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

5" Diameter x 4"
7" Diameter x 6 3/4"

402609
402610

$691.00
$958.00

     
Ice Tongs Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Satin Stainless Steel 6 3/4" x 1 1/2" x 1/2" 402611 $130.00

     
Vase Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Black

2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 9"
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 9"
2 3/4" x 2 3/4" x 9"

7072391
S7072391
7522391

$316.00
$316.00
$277.00

 Watertight

     
Bud Vase Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Black

1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"
1" x 1" x 7 1/2"

7072171
S7072171
7522171

$229.00
$229.00
$190.00

 Watertight.

     
Round Metal Ash Tray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Matte Black Painted Finish
Satin Brass Finish

Antique Brass Finish
Mirror Brass Finish

Mirror Stainless Steel Finish
Satin Stainless Steel Finish

6" Dia x 1"
6" Dia x 1"
6" Dia x 1"
6" Dia x 1"
6" Dia x 1"
6" Dia x 1"

610600
630600
650600
660600
680600
670600

$83.00
$109.00
$113.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00

 4 Notches.

     
Square Metal Ashtray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Black Painted Aluminum

4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 1 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 1 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 1 1/2"

7072412
S7072412
7522412

$246.00
$246.00
$190.00

 2 Notches.

     
Square Plastic Ashtray Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Plastic - Black
Plastic - Other Colors*

5" x 5" x 1"
5" x 5" x 1"

290501
2905XX*

$29.50
$35.00

 * Oher Plastic Ashtray Colors: Substitute the code shown for the "XX" in the Item # shown above: XX = 03 (Charcoal),
08 (Desert Beige), 10 (Char Brown), 12 (Shale Gray), 15 (Burgundy), 17 (Hunter Green), 18 (Bone Gray), 20 (Matte

Black), 25 (Clear Aluminum).

Center Rest.
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Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Chrome

Polished Aluminum
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

2 1/4" Diameter x 2" Deep
2 1/4" Diameter x 2" Deep
2 1/4" Diameter x 2" Deep
2 1/4" Diameter x 2" Deep

0056210
0076210
0276210
0286210

$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

1" Diameter x 1 1/4" Deep
1" Diameter x 1 1/4" Deep
1" Diameter x 1 1/4" Deep

0056212
0066212
0276212

$47.00
$63.00
$55.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

1" Diameter x 2 1/2" Deep
1" Diameter x 2 1/2" Deep
1" Diameter x 2 1/2" Deep

0056213
0066213
0276213

$99.00
$103.00
$99.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass
Satin Brass

3/4" W x 1 1/2" H x 1 1/2" Deep
3/4" W x 1 1/2" H x 1 1/2" Deep
3/4" W x 1 1/2" H x 1 1/2" Deep
3/4" W x 1 1/2" H x 1 1/2" Deep

0056222
0066222
0276222
0286222

$90.00
$82.00
$92.00
$96.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

7/8" Diameter x 1 1/2" Deep
7/8" Diameter x 1 1/2" Deep
7/8" Diameter x 1 1/2" Deep

0056230
0066230
0276230

$54.00
$71.00
$71.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

7/8" Diameter x 2 1/4" Deep
7/8" Diameter x 2 1/4" Deep
7/8" Diameter x 2 1/4" Deep

0056232
0066232
0276232

$107.00
$107.00
$107.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

1 1/4" Diameter x 3" Deep
1 1/4" Diameter x 3" Deep
1 1/4" Diameter x 3" Deep

0056234
0066234
0276234

$156.00
$173.00
$155.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Polished Aluminum

Mirror Brass

1" Diameter x 1 1/2" Deep
1" Diameter x 1 1/2" Deep
1" Diameter x 1 1/2" Deep

0056208
0076208
0276208

$47.00
$44.00
$51.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Mirror Brass

3/4" Diameter x 1 1/4" Deep
3/4" Diameter x 1 1/4" Deep

0056236
0276236

$80.00
$92.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

7/8" Diameter x 1 3/4" Deep
7/8" Diameter x 1 3/4" Deep
7/8" Diameter x 1 3/4" Deep

0056268
0066268
0276268

$36.00
$47.00
$36.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

1" Diameter x 2" Deep
1" Diameter x 2" Deep
1" Diameter x 2" Deep

0056269
0066269
0276269

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Chrome
Satin Chrome
Mirror Brass

1 1/8" Diameter x 3 1/8" Deep
1 1/8" Diameter x 3 1/8" Deep
1 1/8" Diameter x 3 1/8" Deep

0056270
0066270
0276270

$64.00
$64.00
$64.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gold Anodized
Silver Anodized

3"W x 2"H x 2 1/4" Deep
3"W x 2"H x 2 1/4" Deep

0046282
0036282

$41.00
$41.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Gold Anodized
Silver Anodized

2 3/4" W x 5 1/4" H x 3 1/2" Deep
2 3/4" W x 5 1/4" H x 3 1/2" Deep

0046280
0036280

$44.00
$44.00

     
Coat Hook Description Dimensions Item # List Price
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Gold Anodized
Silver Anodized

5/8" W x 4 3/4" H x 2" Deep
5/8" W x 4 3/4" H x 2" Deep

0046288
0036288

$44.00
$44.00

     
Coat Hook Bar - 2 Hooks Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Oak
Walnut

Mahogany (Laminate)
Maple (Laminate)
Cherry (Laminate)

Clear Plexiglass
Smoke Plexiglass

12" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
12" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
12" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
12" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
12" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
12" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
12" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep

1006182
1106182
1206182
1306182
1406182
1506182
1606182

$90.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$127.00
$147.00

 To Order, Select Desired Coat Hook Bar and Correct Quantity of Desired Coat Hooks.
Coat Hook Bar Price Includes the Coat Hook Bar and the Labor to Mount the Selected Hooks Only.

All Coat Hooks are Sold Separately. Walnut Bar Shown with (2) No.0286210 Hooks (Sold Separately) Mounted.

     
Coat Hook Bar - 4 Hooks Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Oak
Walnut

Mahogany (Laminate)
Maple (Laminate)
Cherry (Laminate)

Clear Plexiglass
Smoke Plexiglass

24" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
24" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
24" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
24" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
24" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
24" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep
24" W x 2" H x 1/2" Deep

1006082
1106082
1206082
1306082
1406082
1506082
1606082

$135.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$139.00
$157.00

 To Order, Select Desired Coat Hook Bar and Correct Quantity of Desired Coat Hooks.
Coat Hook Bar Price Includes the Coat Hook Bar and the Labor to Mount the Selected Hooks Only.

All Coat Hooks are Sold Separately. Oak Bar Shown with (4) No.0066222 Hooks (Sold Separately) Mounted.
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Wall & Desk Clocks

1100 Series | 1300 Series | 1400 Series | 1700 Series | Fiberglass Receptacles | Aluminum Planters |
Fiberglass Planters | Plastic Wastebaskets | Metal Wastebaskets | Leather Wastebaskets | Parkside Series - Outdoor Receptacles | Conference Table

Pads & Coasters | Conference Room Accessories | Coat Hooks & Coat Hook Bars | Wall & Desk Clocks

Metal Wall Clock Description Dimensions Item # List Price
Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Mirror Brass
Antique Brass
Mirror Bronze

Statuary Bronze
Black

13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"
13" x 13" x 2"

7073905
S7073905
7273905
7373905
7473905
7573905
7523905

$713.00
$713.00
$878.00
$917.00

Call Factory
Call Factory

$664.00
 Kienzle Miniquartz Movement.

1" Radius Corners.
Includes Batteries.

     
Metal Wall Clock Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black Metal
Black Metal
White Metal

12" Diameter
16" Diameter
16" Diameter

C120101-01
C160101-01
C160101-53

$221.00
$554.00
$554.00

     
Plastic Wall Clock Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
White ABS Plastic
Black ABS Plastic
White ABS Plastic

10" Diameter
10" Diameter
12" Diameter
12" Diameter

C100202-01
C100202-53
C120202-01
C120202-53

$54.00
$54.00
$59.00
$59.00

     
Plastic Wall Clock Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
White ABS Plastic

19" Diameter
19" Diameter

C190202-01
C190202-53

$252.00
$252.00

     
Plastic Wall Clock -
12/24 Hour Format

Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black ABS Plastic
White ABS Plastic

12" Diameter
12" Diameter

C120224-01
C120224-53

$59.00
$59.00

     
Desk Clock - Angled Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Black
Mirror Stainless Steel

Mirror Brass

4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3 3/4"
4 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 3 3/4"

714000
724000
764000

$466.00
$538.00
$538.00
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 Batteries Included.
Gold Face and Numbers.

     
Desk Clock - Upright Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Black

4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 2 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 2 1/2"
4 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 2 1/2"

7073941
S7073941
7523941

$748.00
$748.00
$513.00

 Kienzle Miniquartz Movement.
1" Radius Corners.

AA Battery Included.
Black Face, Silver Numbers.

     
Desk Clock - Wedge Description Dimensions Item # List Price

Mirror Aluminum
Satin Aluminum

Black

4 1/2" x 6" x 4"
4 1/2" x 6" x 4"
4 1/2" x 6" x 4"

7073945
S7073945
7523945

$785.00
$785.00
$721.00

 Kienzle Miniquartz Movement.
1" Radius Corners.

AA Battery Included.
Black Face, Silver Numbers.
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Custom Products Capabilities
We have the capability in‐house to offer a great deal of flexibility in many areas. Please review the following, and be sure to call us at 
(800) 753‐8548 if you ever find yourself in need of something other than a “standard product.” Generally  speaking, there are no 
minimum order quantity requirements for either standard or custom products. Please be aware however, that once entered, orders for 
custom products are non‐cancelable, and custom products are non‐returnable.

Desk & Conference Pads – Custom Sizes and Shapes
We are well‐known for our ability to fabricate custom Desk Pads, so if you have a need for a specific shape or size desk or conference 
pad, please be sure to let us know. Although it may not be offered as a standard product, there is a good  chance that we’ve already 
made it or something similar to it before. Depending on the shape or configuration, we may ask you to furnish us with a template. We do 
this only to ensure that you receive exactly what is desired. Overall size may be limited by the specific material desired.
Custom Leathers
If you desire accessories, desk pads, or wastebaskets manufactured in leather of a specific color or from a specific leather manufacturer, 
please let us know. We will work closely with you to either procure the requested leather or to ensure that we match the desired color 
as closely as possible.
Paint Color Matching
Should you desire any of our wastebaskets, our McSort Paper‐Flow Management system products, or our metal or plastic accessories to 
be provided in a color other than those that we offer as standard, don’t hesitate to contact us. We have the ability to match most colors, 
however custom colors will involve an up‐charge.
Embossing/Engraving of Logos
Nothing personalizes a desk/conference pad or a coaster set quite like an embossed company logo. We can emboss almost any logo onto 
either leather or vinyl using blind embossing (no color), or onto leather, vinyl or linoleum by way of bronze, silver or gold embossing. If 
your logo involves a specific color or color scheme, please know that we have the ability to custom match almost any color for the 
purpose of embossing, at a nominal up‐charge. What we typically require is either clean, camera‐ready art, or a scalable vector graphic 
file (such as an EPS file format) of the desired logo. If you would like to have a logo engraved into one of our metal desk accessories, 
please call us to ensure that it can be done on the desired item.

Accessories Not Offered
If you are looking for a specific accessory and can’t find it, or are interested in knowing if one of our standard accessories can be modified 
or provided in a different configuration or size, please let us know. As we control the manufacturing  process, we are often able to 
accommodate such requests.
Corporate and Executive Gifts
Many of our items make wonderful corporate or executive gifts as well as gifts for those individuals with offices or dens at their 
residences. As many of our accessories can also be customized with embossed or engraved logos or monograms, they make ideal gifts 
for high‐profile customers or clients. Our accessories have been purchased as gift items for doctors, lawyers, judges, federal, state and 
county executives, corporate executives and the like. Please contact us to discuss your specific needs.
Name Signs for Desks and Cubicle Partitions
Desktop name signs ‐ Although we feature several desktop name signs throughout our various accessory collections, we have the ability 
to fabricate name signs in a variety of different shapes, sizes, and materials. Materials that we have fabricated name signs from in the 
recent past include mirror and satin stainless steel, aluminum, and brass – each of which is quite distinctive. 
Cubicle Partition name signs – We can also manufacture name or department name signs that can either be hung flush with or a 
specified distance from, the top of a partition wall, or that can be adhered to the partition wall itself, by means of either Velcro or 
double‐sided tape. Materials that we have fabricated such signs from in the recent past include mirror stainless steel and gloss black. 
Please contact us to discuss your specific needs.
Special Materials and Finishes
If there is an item we manufacture that you would like provided in either a material or finish not shown in this catalog, please contact us 
as we are often able to accommodate such requests.
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Terms & Conditions
General Notes
The policies herein supersede all previous policies in any Smith McDonald Corporation, Smith Metal Arts, or McDonald Products Price 
Book or Catalog. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual finishes may vary from the product photography 
shown herein.
Manufacturing Location
Our headquarters and manufacturing facility are located at:
Smith McDonald Corporation
1270 Niagara Street, Buffalo, NY 14213 USA
Order Placement
If you are a dealer and have an open account with us, you may place your order with a Smith McDonald sales representative or send it 
directly to us at:
Smith McDonald Corporation  Toll‐Free: (800) 753‐8548
1270 Niagara Street,Buffalo, NY 14213 USA  Fax: (716) 362‐8963
Telephone: (716) 362‐8960  Email: info@smithmcdonald.com

Order entry hours are Monday through Friday, 8 am to 5 pm, EST. If you have not yet established an account with us, please see the 
section below entitled “Credit”, or contact us for assistance.
Credit
Credit is extended at the sole discretion of Smith McDonald Corporation. Please call our Customer Service Department for a credit 
application. Typical requirements for the extension of credit include three current and satisfactory trade references and one bank 
reference. We reserve the right to change our credit terms, to require prepayment or to deny credit at our discretion.
International Orders
Orders received from and destined to overseas locations may be transacted at our sole discretion, by means of an electronic Wire 
Transfer (preferred) or through an International Letter of Credit, with funds drawn against a U.S. bank. Full payment in advance or an 
initial deposit may apply.
Order Acknowledgement
All orders are subject to acceptance. Orders will be acknowledged to the customer once entered, to serve as confirmation of items 
ordered, quantities ordered, special conditions (if any) and pricing. It is the customer's responsibility to review the acknowledgment 
promptly and carefully to ensure that there are no errors, and to let us know immediately if there are. Changes may not be possible 
once an order has entered the manufacturing process.
Order Minimums
There is no minimum order quantity or dollar amount.
Order Cancellation
Our product offering is largely comprised of high quality, hand‐crafted items, the majority of which are made‐to‐order. As such, we 
regret that in most cases, once entered, an order cannot be cancelled. Should an exception be made, a cancellation charge will apply.
Discounts on Large Quantity Orders
Additional discounts may be available on larger quantity orders of any of our products. Please call the factory for assistance.
Pricing
These prices are current and effective as of July 1, 2011. All prices  herein  are list prices and are in U.S. Dollars. All orders received
are subject to the prices prevailing upon acknowledgement. Prices shown are for standard products in standard packaging only.
Smith McDonald Corporation reserves the right to implement price changes, modifications in design and/or construction, and to
discontinue existing products without prior notification. While every effort has been made to ensure consistency between the website
pricing and the prices contained in this pdf document, in the event of a discrepancy, the prices shown on the website shall prevail.
This pricing supercedes all other/previous Smith McDonald pricing, whether in digital or print format.
Standard Payment Terms
The full net amount of the invoice is due within 30 days of the invoice date. Smith McDonald Corporation reserves the right to assess a 
late payment penalty of 1.5% per month on any balances remaining unpaid after 30 days. In addition to any late payment penalties, 
costs associated with the collection of past due amounts, including reasonable attorney’s fees, shall be added to amounts past due.
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Terms & Conditions (cont.)
Sales Tax
Prices shown do not include sales, use or other taxes. The customer is required to pay any applicable taxes unless a valid resale 
certificate is provided from the “ship‐to” state or province.
Shipping
Standard shipping within the 48 contiguous United States and the contiguous provinces of Canada is via “best way”, which is typically 
FedEx Ground, however larger volume orders may be shipped via common carrier. These charges will be prepaid and charged to the 
ordering party. Expedited shipping service will be provided if requested, but remains the responsibility of the ordering party. Shipping 
elsewhere will be via the “best way” possible as mutually agreed upon prior to shipping. Smith McDonald Corporation does not “mark 
up” freight charges, and as such, the customer is responsible for any difference between the freight charges that are quoted and the 
actual freight charge that is assessed and invoiced.
Additional Shipping Related Charges
The sole responsibility for any and all additional shipping‐related charges, such as customs, duties, taxes, tariffs, brokerage fees, 
drayage, demurrage, etc., lies with the ordering party.
Ship‐Complete Orders
Orders that are required to ship “complete” must state so on the original purchase order. Orders not marked as “ship  complete” may 
be released and invoiced incrementally.
Freight Terms
All orders are shipped on an FOB factory (origin) basis, regardless of the final destination.
Warranty
Smith McDonald Corporation warrants to the original purchaser only, that products manufactured by us and sold to that purchaser, are 
free of defects in workmanship and materials for a period of one year from the date of shipment. Should any failure to conform with 
this limited warranty appear to a product manufactured by Smith McDonald Corporation during this warranty period, Smith McDonald 
Corporation shall, upon prompt written notice, repair or replace, at its sole discretion, the affected part or parts.
This warranty does not apply to:
• Damage caused by a carrier during shipment.
• Normal wear and tear or acts or omissions of parties other than Smith McDonald Corporation.
• Damage caused as a result of either user modification or improper cleaning. (Smith McDonald Corporation will not assume 
responsibility for damage resulting from the use of any cleaning chemicals.)
• Damages that may occur as the result of a product being utilized for purposes other than those for which it was originally intended.
• Customer requested, specified or provided materials, when they are other than the standard materials used by Smith McDonald
Corporation in its manufacturing processes.
• Exposure to or use in unusual conditions or under unusual circumstances.
• Leather – as leather is a natural material, it is subject to naturally occurring markings, differing grain patterns and dye variations, 
none of which constitutes a defect under the terms of this warranty. The express warranties contained herein are in lieu of all other 
warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, and all other warranties 
arising from course of dealing or usage of trade. The remedies provided above are the purchaser’s sole remedies for any failure of 
Smith McDonald Corporation to comply with its obligations regarding the workmanship of its products. Correction of any 
nonconformity in the manner decided and within the period of time referenced herein, shall constitute complete fulfillment of all 
liabilities of Smith McDonald Corporation, with respect to, or arising out of, the product furnished hereunder. In no case, does Smith 
McDonald Corporation’s responsibility extend beyond the specific Smith McDonald Corporation product(s) involved. We will not 
assume any responsibility for claimed damage to other products, as well as for any incidental costs relative to installation, replacement, 
removal, or other similarly associated costs.
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Terms & Conditions (cont.)
Return Policy
Returns are considered on a case‐by‐case basis, and all requests must be submitted to our Customer Service Department for approval 
prior to the material being returned. Returns received without prior approval will be refused. Upon approval, we will assign a Return 
Authorization number. Returns received without this number will be refused. 
Authorized returns must be returned within 30 days of the product’s initial shipment from the factory. No return will be allowed, nor 
credit issued, on returns received 30 days or more after the product’s initial shipment from the factory. Material is to be returned 
freight prepaid, in resaleable (“as new”) condition, unused, and properly packaged in its original packaging material and cartons. 
Collect shipments will be refused. It is advised that returned material be insured prior to shipping, as we assume no liability for lost or 
damaged return shipments. Retain any tracking numbers in the event your return is lost in transit to us.
Our standard restocking charge on allowed returns is 25%. Credit for any approved return will be issued, without exception, in the form 
of a credit applied to the ordering party’s account with Smith McDonald Corporation. Credit will be issued only after the material has 
been received and inspected for compliance with the above conditions. Non‐compliance with any of the above conditions is cause for 
denial of return credit.
Please note that the following items are non‐returnable:
• Any Leather item in a color other than Black.
• Any Accessories or Wastebaskets painted in a color other than Black.
• Custom Products of any nature (Please refer to the Customs section of this catalog/website for a partial definition of what constitutes
a custom product.)
• Dated Materials (e. g. Calendar Refills)
• Any material ordered on which the original acknowledgement or invoice states “Non‐Cancelable, Non‐Returnable”.
Incorrect or Defective Product
Although rare in occurrence, should incorrect or defective product be received, the product will either be repaired or replaced at Smith 
McDonald Corporation’s sole discretion, provided we are notified within 30 days of the product’s initial shipment from the factory. As 
with returns, all requests must be submitted to our Customer Service Department for approval prior to the material being  returned. 
Returns received without prior approval will be refused. Upon approval, we will assign a Return Authorization number. Returns 
received without this number will be refused.
The material must be returned unused and properly packaged in its original packaging material and cartons. Collect shipments will be 
refused. It is advised that returned material be insured prior to shipping, as we assume no liability for lost or damaged return 
shipments. Retain any tracking numbers in the event your return is lost in transit to us.
Freight Damage or Shortage Claims
All merchandise must be carefully inspected upon receipt, noting the following:
a.) FedEx Shipments: Shortage or damage claims must be made within 10 days of receipt. If necessary, we will file the appropriate claim 
on FedEx shipments. If a damage claim is required, all cartons and packaging material MUST be retained until the items have been 
inspected by a FedEx representative. If these packaging materials are or have been discarded, neither Smith McDonald Corporation nor 
FedEx will be financially responsible for any loss incurred. Smith McDonald Corporation will not assume responsibility for any loss, 
damage or pilferage in transit.
b.) Common Carrier Shipments: Shortage or damage claims must be noted as such on the carrier’s Bill of Lading, and reported 
immediately upon delivery. In this case, it is the responsibility of the consignee to file the appropriate claim. If a damage claim is 
required, all cartons and packaging material MUST be retained until the items have been inspected by the carrier’s representative. If 
these packaging materials are or have been discarded, neither Smith McDonald Corporation nor the carrier will be financially 
responsible for any loss incurred. Smith McDonald Corporation will not assume responsibility for any loss, damage or pilferage in 
transit.
Delay/Force Majeure
Smith McDonald Corporation shall not be liable for failure to perform or for delay in performance due to fire, flood, weather, strike or 
other labor difficulty, act of God, act of any governmental authority or of the purchaser, riot, embargo, fuel or energy shortage, wrecks 
or delay in transportation, inability to obtain necessary labor, materials, or manufacturing facilities from usual sources, failure of 
suppliers to meet their contractual obligations, or due to any other cause beyond its reasonable control. If any such event occurs, Smith 
McDonald Corporation may extend delivery dates by the period of time necessary to overcome the effect of such delay, allocate 
available product, or cancel any purchase order.
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Terms & Conditions (cont.)
Minimum Order Size:
A $25.00 processing fee will be added to orders that total less than $100.00 net (exclusive of freight or any other non‐product expense.
Set‐Up Charges:
Orders for Duo Bronze products regardless of size, as well as orders for any items with either an Antique Brass or a Statuary Bronze
finish that net to $1,500.00 or less (exclusive of freight or any other non‐product expense) will be assessed a $200.00 set‐up charge.
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General Product Notes

Pens supplied with Pen Bases and Combination Desk Sets
The finish of the Pens and the Pen Sockets that are furnished with our Pen Bases and Combination Desk Sets are selected to 
match as closely as possible, the finish of those items with which they’re furnished, as indicated below. Please note that 
Leather wrapped Pen Bases will be furnished with Pens and Sockets in whichever of the two finishes (Chrome or Gold) best 
complements the selected Leather color.

Chrome Finished Pens and Sockets:
Are furnished with the following finishes: Mirror and Satin Stainless Steel, Mirror and Satin Aluminum, Black, Black/Mirror 
Stainless Steel and Black/Satin Stainless Steel.

Gold Finished Pens and Sockets:
Are furnished with the following finishes: Mirror, Satin, and Antique Brass, Mirror, Satin, and Statuary Bronze, Black/Mirror 
Brass, and Black/Satin Brass.

Black Plastic Pens and Chrome Sockets:
Are furnished with all colors in the following product lines: Progressive Metal, ConTrac Plastic, Satellite Plastic, and McSort.

Should you desire a Chrome Finished Pen and Socket rather than a Gold Finished Pen and Socket, or vice versa, please let us 
know at order placement.

Cleaning
Should cleaning ever be necessary, we recommend the use of a soft, damp cloth. If that doesn’t prove effective, please 
contact us for assistance and/or recommendations, prior to proceeding further.
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